
FALL 
2023

NEW FOR FALL 2023!

Iconic children’s books reflecting the rich cultural diversity of today’s Jewish families

WWW.KARBEN.COM

F23_KB_FullCatalog.indd   2F23_KB_FullCatalog.indd   2 4/3/23   2:50 PM4/3/23   2:50 PM



1-6 NEW Fall 2023

7-12 Released Spring 2023

12  Jewish Calendars

13-14 High Holidays

15  Sukkot & Simchat Torah

16-18 Hanukkah

19 Tu B'Shevat

19-20 Purim

20 Haggadahs

21-22 Passover

23 Lag Ba'Omer & Shavuot

23-25 Israel

25-27 Shabbat

28 Bible

29 Holocaust

30 Life Cycle

31-32 Jewish Values

32 Jewish Heroes

33-34 Favorites Old & New

35-36 For Older Readers

36 Sammy Spider Books

37 Index

Prices, terms of sale, and product availability subject to change without notice.

TABLE OF CONTENTS

ABOUT 
KAR-BEN 
PUBLISHING
Kar-Ben Publishing, founded in 1975, 
is a division of Lerner Publishing 
Group, headquartered in Minneapolis, 
Minnesota. With more than 400 titles 
in print, Kar-Ben publishes 18-20 new, 
high-quality children’s titles with Jewish 
content each year. Subjects include 
fiction and nonfiction for preschool 
through middle school, including 
holiday books, life-cycle stories, Bible 
tales, folktales, and board books, as well 
as stories that reflect the rich cultural 
diversity of today’s Jewish family. Visit 
www.karben.com for up-to-date details 
on our highly reviewed and award-
winning titles.  

COVER ART 
Catalog cover image ©2023  
by Jo Gershmanl from  
A Wild, Wild Hanukkah. See page 2. 

visit www.karben.com
call 1-800-4KARBEN
fax 1-800-332-1132
email custserve@karben.com

FACEBOOK
Like us on Facebook! 

TWITTER
Follow @KarBenPub

INSTAGRAM
Follow @kar_benpublishing

QUESTIONS?
Customer Service is available
8 a.m.-5 p.m. CT, Monday-Friday
1-800-452-7236 (within U.S.)
612-332-3344 (outside U.S.)
custserve@karben.com

TERMS AND BILLING
All orders must be pre-paid. Orders from outside the U.S. 
must be paid by credit card, International wire transfer,  
or check drawn on a U.S. bank.

Kar-Ben is a division of Lerner Publishing Group. Customers 
using credit cards will see “Lerner” on their statements. 

Prices, terms of sale, and product availability subject to 
change without notice.

INTERNATIONAL SUPPLIERS 
If you are ordering from any of the following locations, 
please contact the appropriate distributor directly.

AUSTRALIA and  
NEW ZEALAND 
Novella Distribution
Unit 3
5 Currumbin Court
Capalaba QLD 4157

Phone: 07 3167 6519  
sales@novelladistribution.com.au 
bookstores.novelladistribution.com.au

CANADA 
Firefly Books Ltd.
50 Staples Avenue, Unit 1
Richmond Hill, ON L4B 0A7

Phone: 800-387-6192 
Fax: 800-450-0391  
service@fireflybooks.com

EUROPE  
Bravo Ltd.
59 Hutton Grove
London, N12 8DS, UK

Phone: 208-446-2440 
Fax: 208-446-2441

SOUTH AFRICA  
Phambili Agencies
Better Homes Expo Centre
11 Sunrock Close, Sunnyrock Park
Ext. 2 Germiston  
1401 South Africa

Phone: +27 11 455-3537 
Fax: +27 11 455-3656

www.phambiliagencies.com

up to $15  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $6.00
$15.01-$30  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $7.00
$30.01-$50  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $8.00
$50.01-$100  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $9.00
Over $100 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10% of subtotal

SHIPPING CHARGES

SALES TAX
Minnesota residents, a 7% sales tax will be added.

Arkansas, California, Connecticut, North Carolina, and 
Washington residents, a sales or use tax will be added 
where applicable.

SHIPPING
Orders are generally shipped by UPS or FedEx Ground and 
typically take 3-8 business days from the time your order 
is processed. Express shipping is available upon request 
for an extra fee.

To order or receive more information:
visit www.karben.com
call 1-800-4KARBEN (1-800-452-7236)

fax 1-800-332-1132
email custserve@karben.com

THANK YOU for YOUR ORDER!

Kar-Ben now distributes Intergalactic 
Afikoman as well as some Jewish-
themed books by Creston Books. Look 
for their books in this catalog!

F23_KB_FullCatalog.indd   3F23_KB_FullCatalog.indd   3 4/3/23   2:50 PM4/3/23   2:50 PM



   1-800-4KARBEN  www.karben.com  | 1

NEW  FALL 2023

A Book about Bupkes
Leslie Kimmelman
Illustrated by Roxana de Rond

This is a book about bupkes: nothing, zero, zilch. Sometimes, 
though, what looks like nothing turns out to be the most 
important thing of all. An empty garden seems like nothing—
bupkes! But it means that Zoe and her mom have taken a big 
basket of fresh veggies to their neighbor. An empty bench 
at the playground seems like nothing—bupkes! But Zoe 
has made a new friend and now no one needs to sit on the 
bench. The funny thing is that bupkes may mean nothing, but 
it can feel like everything. 

Leslie Kimmelman is the author of many dozens of both fiction and 
nonfiction picture books for children. Her Everybody Says Shalom was a 
Sydney Taylor Honor Book, and two other titles were Sydney Taylor Notables. 
Leslie currently works at Sesame Workshop, where she rubs furry elbows 
with the Muppets. Leslie grew up in Philadelphia and now lives with her 
family near New York City. Visit her at lesliekimmelman.net.

Roxana de Rond has a passion for drawing. While completing her MA in 
Children’s Book Illustration at Anglia Ruskin University, she turned people-
watching into stories told with just a few strokes of pen and ink and 
gouache. She lives in Cambridge, England.

HC: 978-1-7284-6022-2 • $19.99
PB: 978-1-7284-6029-1 • $8.99
Ages 4-8 • Grades PreK-2
24 pages • 93/4 x 93/4

Three Jumps to Sorry
A Yom Kippur Story
Amy Novit
Illustrated by Ana Zurita

Hannah was delightful—except when she wasn’t. The day 
before Yom Kippur, Hannah kicks a soccer ball in the living 
room and breaks her mother’s glass apple. Her wise mother, 
deciding to teach her a lesson in a fun way, writes the numbers 
1, 2 and 3 on pieces of paper and puts them on the floor. She 
shows Hannah how to hop her way through the three steps  
of an apology: admitting you did something wrong, feeling  
bad about what you did, and then trying never to do it again.  
A lesson for Yom Kippur and every day.

Amy Novit is a children’s book enthusiast with a special place in her heart for 
Jewish picture books. She enjoyed teaching Sunday School for many years and 
reading a story to her 2nd/3rd grade class each week. Amy lives in Massachusetts.

Ana Zurita lives in Spain. She was born by the sea in Valencia, where she 
completed her studies in Fine Arts. She is a big fan of the beach in winter, the 
color yellow, the smell of old books, and heavy blankets. She has illustrated 
many picture books.

HC: 978-1-7284-6027-7 • $19.99
PB: 978-1-7284-6034-5 • $8.99
Ages 4-8 • Grades PreK-2
24 pages • 105/8 x 87/8

F23_KB_FullCatalog.indd   1F23_KB_FullCatalog.indd   1 4/3/23   2:50 PM4/3/23   2:50 PM



2  |  www.karben.com  1-800-4KARBEN  

NEW  FALL 2023

Dino-Hanukkah
Lisa Wheeler
Illustrated by Barry Gott

Hanukkah is coming, and the dinos are all busy getting 
ready! They make brisket and latkes, and the dino-kids play 
with a dreidel, act out the Hanukkah story, open gifts, and 
eagerly await their turn to light the menorah.

Lisa Wheeler is the award-winning author of the Dino-Sports and Dino-
Holidays books. When she isn't running around the country visiting schools, 
standing at podiums, and eating airport snacks, she resides in Michigan.

Barry Gott lives in Ohio and has illustrated many children's books, including 
all of the Dino-Sports and Dino-Holidays books and What DO Teachers Do 
(After YOU Leave School)?

HC: 978-1-7284-1921-3 • $18.99
Ages 5-9 • Grades K-3
32 pages • 105/8 x 87/8

A Wild, Wild Hanukkah
Jo Gershman and Bob Strauss
Illustrated by Jo Gershman

On the first night of Hanukkah, the door flies open and a 
perky polar bear walks into the house, shaking the snow 
from his fur. On the second night of Hanukkah, two crazy, 
crying crocodiles peel onions, followed the next night by 
three toothy tigers who’ve come to pluck potatoes from a 
sack. Every night more wild animals join the party, singing, 
making latkes, and spinning dreidels. As Hanukkah comes 
to an end, the stars twinkle, and the candles burn out. Then 
it’s time for bed. 

When she was a little girl, Jo Gershman dreamed of illustrating picture 
books and of having a pony.  Years later, she feels incredibly fortunate that 
both dreams have come true. She lives in the Pacific Northwest with her 
husband, two cats, and a lovely Morgan mare. You can see more of her work 
at www.jogershman.com.

Bob Strauss has written numerous books and articles about science, nature, 
and popular culture. He lives in North Carolina with his wife and children.

HC: 978-1-7284-6026-0 • $19.99
Ages 4-8 • Grades PreK-2
32 pages • 91/4 x 11

F23_KB_FullCatalog.indd   2F23_KB_FullCatalog.indd   2 4/3/23   2:50 PM4/3/23   2:50 PM



   1-800-4KARBEN  www.karben.com  | 3

NEW  FALL 2023

Mrs. Maccabee's Miracle
Elka Weber
Illustrated by Amélie Videlo

The Maccabee home was a happy one, but Mrs. Maccabee’s 
five sons were often losing things. “Mom, have you seen 
my spear?” one would say. “Your things don’t grow legs 
and walk away,” Mrs. Maccabee would sigh, pointing to 
the missing items. “Where you leave them is where they 
stay.” When her five sons go to war against the Greeks, Mrs. 
Maccabee’s lessons stay with them. Recalling their mom’s 
words, the brothers remember where they’d last seen the 
oil for the Temple menorah. A miracle indeed.

When Elka Weber is not busy serving as her family’s finder-of-lost-items-in-
chief, she writes for children and adults. Her books include The Yankee at the 
Seder, One Little Chicken, and Shimri’s Big Idea.  

Amélie Videlo was born in Paris. A graduate of the Penninghen School of Art 
Direction, she lives in the British countryside, close to the Welsh mountains, 
with her partner and her cat Chichi. Her preferred illustration media are 
paints, crayons, inks, and digital applications.

HC: 978-1-7284-7791-6 • $19.99
Ages 4-8 • Grades PreK-2
24 pages • 91/4 x 11

The Mexican Dreidel
Linda Elovitz Marshall and Ilan Stavans
Illustrated by Maria Mola

Danielito loves Janucá, especially playing dreidel. This 
year, he is old enough to visit Bobe by himself. Piñatas 
hang from the trees, and the kids in his grandmother's 
neighborhood play with Mexican tops called trompos. 
Danielito does not have a trompo, but he has a dreidel. 
“What is that?” “¿Qué es eso?” the other kids ask, as 
they invite him to join their game. The trompos follow 
the dreidel as it spins through the neighborhood. And 
Danielito invited his new friends, nuevos amigos, to Bobe’s 
house to celebrate Janucá.

Linda Elovitz Marshall has, in addition to writing and farming, taught 
early childhood and parenting education, and owned a bookstore. She 
lives in New York.

Ilan Stavans is an internationally renown, award-winning writer, translator, 
and teacher born in Mexico. His work, adapted to the screen, TV, radio, and 
theater, has been published in more than twenty languages. 

Maria Mola was born in Barcelona and works in both traditional and digital 
media, often combining both. She lives in Chicago.

HC: 978-1-7284-4928-9 • $19.99
Ages 4-8 • Grades PreK-2
24 pages • 105/8 x 87/8

F23_KB_FullCatalog.indd   3F23_KB_FullCatalog.indd   3 4/3/23   2:51 PM4/3/23   2:51 PM



4  |  www.karben.com  1-800-4KARBEN  

NEW  FALL 2023

Zhen Yu and the Snake
Erica Lyons
Illustrated by Renia Metallinou

In long ago China, a girl named Zhen Yu wanders away 
from her father at a busy market. A mysterious fortune 
teller helps Zhen Yu’s father find her, but also warns him 
that one day his daughter will be bitten by a snake on her 
wedding night. Years later, as Zhen Yu is dressing for her 
wedding, a knock comes on the door. Although it is her 
wedding day, she is not too busy to show kindness to a 
stranger. She opens the door, sticking her hairpin into the 
silk wall, unknowingly killing the lurking snake that the 
fortune teller had foretold. “It was the mitzvah of giving to 
the poor that kept you safe,” says her father. Based on the 
Talmudic tale of Rabbi Akiva’s daughter and a snake.

Erica Lyons is chair of the Hong Kong Jewish Historical Society and is the 
Hong Kong Delegate to World Jewish Congress. She's also the founder and 
manager of PJ Library Hong Kong. She lives in Hong Kong.

Renia Metallinou studied graphic design in the Athenian Design College. 
She works in pencil, ink, and digital media as well as gouache, watercolors, 
and collage. She lives in Greece.

HC: 978-1-7284-6025-3 • $19.99
Ages 4-8 • Grades PreK-2
24 pages • 93/4 x 93/4

The Promise
Bridget Hodder and Fawzia Gilani-Williams
Illustrated by Cinzia Battistel

A garden is a prayer. It is also a promise. In a Moroccan 
village, a Jewish boy and a Muslim boy are best friends. 
Jacob and Hassan play together every day in the cool 
shade of Jacob’s family garden. When news of terrible 
things happening to Jews in Europe reaches their village, 
Jacob’s family must leave Morocco. Hassan promises to 
care for their beloved garden. “While the garden lives, our 
friendship will never die," Jacob says. Inspired by a true story. 

Bridget Hodder began her career as an Aztec archaeologist, translating 
ancient stories. Then she realized she had her own tales to tell. She is a 
graduate of Mount Holyoke College, UCLA and Vanderbilt University.

Fawzia Gilani  is the author of many children's books. She has a PhD in 
children's literature and character development. She spends her time 
between the UAE, Ohio, and England.

Cinzia Battistel has been illustrating children’s books for more than 20 
years. She is also an author of art books for children and has worked as a set 
designer of animated films. She also co-created a TV series for children. 

HC: 978-1-7284-6024-6 • $19.99
Ages 4-8 • Grades PreK-2
24 pages • 105/8 x 87/8

F23_KB_FullCatalog.indd   4F23_KB_FullCatalog.indd   4 4/3/23   2:51 PM4/3/23   2:51 PM



   1-800-4KARBEN  www.karben.com  | 5

NEW  FALL 2023

Ruth First Never  
Backed Down
Danielle Joseph
Illustrated by Gabhor Utomo

Ruth First was born in South Africa, where her Jewish family 
fled from danger in Europe at the turn of the century. South 
Africa was a safe place for Jews, but not for Black people. 
Inspired by her parents’ example, a teenage Ruth started a 
secret book club with her friends to talk about inequality, but 
she knew she also had to speak out in public. In college, she 
protested with other students, including Nelson Mandela, 
and wrote stories for the newspaper about racial injustice. 
Although she was arrested and forced to leave her country, 
she continued to speak out and write about the horrors of 
apartheid all her life. Ruth First never backed down.

Danielle Joseph was born in Cape Town, South Africa. The author of several 
young adult novels and picture books, she lives in Maryland with her 
husband, three kids, and a dog named Ringo. When not writing, she can be 
found swimming, listening to music, and chasing after her dog.

Gabhor Utomo was born and raised in Indonesia. He received his degree 
from Academy of Art University in San Francisco. He lives with his wife and 
twin daughters in Portland, Oregon.

HC: 978-1-7284-6028-4 • $19.99
Ages 7-11 • Grades 2-5
32 pages • 91/4 x 11

Doña Gracia Saved Worlds
Bonni Goldberg
Illustrated by Alida Massari

In 16th-century Portugal, even Doña Gracia’s Jewish name 
was a secret. But she and her merchant husband were rich 
and powerful, and wished to help others, giving treasures to 
the king to protect other secret Jews during the Inquisition. 
When her husband died, many said no woman would be 
able to run their powerful business, but Doña Gracia did. 
Escaping Portugal, she helped other Jews do the same, 
smuggling them out of the country on her spice ships in the 
night. Only in Turkey was she finally able to live freely as a 
Jew, and to use her wealth and power to build synagogues, 
hospitals, and schools. Doña Gracia saved worlds. 

Bonni Goldberg, award-winning author and Jewish educator, lives in 
Portland, Oregon. She first learned about Doña Gracia in a mother-daughter 
bat mitzvah class. Bonni believes children would like to know about Gracia too.

Alida Massari is an Italian artist who lives in Rome and specializes in 
illustration for children.  She finds inspiration for her work in folk traditions 
and ancient art.

HC: 978-1-7284-6699-6 • $19.99
Ages 5-9 • Grades K-3
24 pages • 91/4 x 11

F23_KB_FullCatalog.indd   5F23_KB_FullCatalog.indd   5 4/3/23   2:51 PM4/3/23   2:51 PM



6  |  www.karben.com  1-800-4KARBEN  

NEW  FALL 2023
Dream by Dream
The Story of Rabbi Isaac Mayer Wise
Geri Kolesar
Illustrated by Sofia Moore

As a child, Isaac Mayer Wise loved to study. Words were like 
magic keys that could unlock new worlds. He had big ideas 
and big dreams. Becoming a rabbi, he thought some long-
held traditions needed changing, but some of his ideas 
were unpopular with European Jews. He decided to go to 
America, where he had heard Jews were more open to new 
ideas – and they were. He started a Jewish newspaper to 
share his new ideas and built a synagogue across the street 
from Cincinnati’s City Hall, inspiring a new kind of Judaism. 
He founded a seminary where both women and men could 
study, inspiring a new kind of Judaism, dream by dream.

In addition to writing for children, Geri Kolesar has taught environmental 
education in Maine, worked for a United States Senator, and practiced 
law. She lives in Cincinnati, Ohio, where she dedicates her time to family, 
community, and writing for children.

Sofia Moore is a Ukrainian-American artist and illustrator based in Las Vegas, 
Nevada. She grew up reading folktales in her grandmother's house and 
drawing princesses on the back of textbooks. She loves painting traditionally, 
but also layers textures both on paper and digitally.

HC: 978-1-7284-6793-1 • $19.99
PB: 978-1-7284-6794-8 • $8.99
Ages 5-9 • Grades K-3
32 pages • 91/4 x 11

Counting on Shabbat
Nancy Churnin
Illustrated by Petronela Dostalova

Shabbat brings 1 table, 2 candles, and 3 braids in the 
challah, kittens waiting to be fed, friends knocking at the 
door, smiles all around, and more. Count from 1 to 10 as 
you get ready for Shabbat.

Nancy Churnin is the author of many children’s books, including Martin 
& Anne, Sydney Taylor Notable Irving Berlin, the Immigrant Boy Who Made 
America Sing, and the Sydney Taylor Honor Book Dear Mr. Dickens. She is a 
full-time writer living in Texas. 

Petronela Dostalova was born in the former Czechoslovakia. She grew up 
in the little village of Borša, surrounded by woods and vineyards. She lives in 
Suffolk, England, where she received her arts degree. 

BB: 978-1-7284-6068-0 • $8.99
Ages K-4 • Grades PreK
12 pages • 61/2 x 61/2

F23_KB_FullCatalog.indd   6F23_KB_FullCatalog.indd   6 4/3/23   2:51 PM4/3/23   2:51 PM



   1-800-4KARBEN  www.karben.com  | 7

Mazal Bueno!
Sarah Aroeste
Illustrated by Taia Morley

It's the moment when a baby grins its first grin and laughs 
its first laugh, when baby first tries to stand and says their 
first word. It's the moment for parents to cheer, clap, and 
hug.  Mazal bueno! Go, baby go! This book features Ladino 
words, the language of the Sephardic Jewish community. 
A Page Plus QR code in the book leads to a video of 
author/musician Sarah Aroeste singing the Ladino song 
"Avram Avinu."

Determined to help bring Ladino (Judeo-Spanish) culture to a new 
generation, Sarah Aroeste, a Ladino singer, author, and cultural activist, 
draws upon her Sephardic family roots to present original Ladino songs and 
prose. She is the author of the Ladino board book Buen Shabat, Shabbat 
Shalom. She lives in Massachusetts.

Taia Morley is an author/illustrator whose work has appeared in a 
variety of children’s books, magazines, and toys. Taia carries a sketchbook 
wherever she goes because there is always something interesting to draw. 
You can visit her online at www.taiamorley.com.

BB: 978-1-7284-4558-8 • $8.99
Ages K-4 • Grades PreK
12 pages • 61/2 x 61/2

Duct Tape Purim
Jill Colella Bloomfield

What do duct tape and Queen Esther have in common? 
Both are strong, flexible and can withstand very 
challenging circumstances! Create fun costumes and 
accessories with duct tape to celebrate the holiday of 
Purim. From royal bracelets for Vashti to Haman’s hat and 
a horse for Mordechai, these clever and creative costumes 
will be winners at Purim carnivals and megillah readings.

Jill Colella Bloomfield is a former teacher, the author of many nutrition-
themed books for children, and the founder of both Ingredient and 
Butternut, award-winning children's magazines that promote food literacy. 
She lives in Buffalo, New York.

HC: 978-1-5415-3469-8 • $19.99
PB: 978-1-5415-3477-3 • $9.99
Ages 7-11 • Grades 2-5
32 pages • 8 x 10

RELEASED SPRING 2023!

F23_KB_FullCatalog.indd   7F23_KB_FullCatalog.indd   7 4/3/23   2:51 PM4/3/23   2:51 PM



8  |  www.karben.com  1-800-4KARBEN  

My Family Haggadah
Shoshana Silberman
Illustrated by Hiroe Nakata

A colorful board book haggadah for the youngest seder-
goer highlighting the main parts of the ceremonial meal.  
A QR code in the book links to Songs for a Family Seder.

Dr. Shoshana Silberman is a consultant at the Auerbach Central Agency for 
Jewish Education in Philadelphia. She is the author of The Family Haggadah 
I, II and board book, and The Whole Megillah (Almost!), and other Jewish 
content books for children and parents.

Hiroe Nakata grew up in Japan, encouraged in her drawing by her 
grandfather, a painter. She is a graduate of the Parsons School of Design and 
a resident of New York City.

BB: 978-1-7284-5937-0 • $8.99
Ages 1-4 • Grades PreK
14 pages • 61/2 x 61/2

Pirate Passover
Judy Press
Illustrated by Amanda Gulliver

A crew of pirates is getting their ship ready for Passover. They 
shine the rails, get rid of the chametz, and Captain Drew 
prepares the seder plate. Suddenly, waves start roaring and 
lightning flashes in the sky. As the ship start to rock in the storm, 
matzah balls roll into the ocean and sink. Washed ashore, the 
captain leads the crew to a house where the door is propped 
open wide. The pirates, and their pet, Bernie the parrot, are 
invited in to enjoy the seder and hear the Passover story. When 
the sky finally clears and the moon shines bright, the pirates say 
goodbye and sail off into the night.

Judy Press studied Fine Arts at Syracuse University and earned a Masters in Art 
Education from the University of Pittsburgh. She lives in Pittsburgh.

Amanda Gulliver uses collage, traditional painting, and digital art in her 
illustrations. She lives in the United Kingdom, with her husband, two daughters, 
and their two cats. She is often found on the beach building sand castles.

PB: 978-1-7284-4304-1 • $8.99
Ages 3-8 • Grades PreK-2
24 pages • 93/4 x 93/4

"An enjoyable treat for the holiday. Don’t pass this one over." 

—Kirkus Reviews

"A sweet and very welcome introduction 
and accompaniment to a lovely and joyous 
springtime festival." 

—Kirkus Reviews

RELEASED SPRING 2023!

F23_KB_FullCatalog.indd   8F23_KB_FullCatalog.indd   8 4/3/23   2:51 PM4/3/23   2:51 PM



   1-800-4KARBEN  www.karben.com  | 9

The Rabbi and His Donkey
Susan Tarcov
Illustrated by Diana Renzina

Hamor is not a handsome donkey, but he holds his head 
high. Every day, he takes Rabbi Moses Maimonides to 
the sultan’s palace, and he always listened to the rabbi’s 
musings. One day, a fine horse appears in the stable and 
announces that, to save time, he will be taking the rabbi to 
the palace from now on. Hamor sadly agrees that the fast 
horse will give the rabbi more time to write and think. The 
rabbi, however, soon returns to his old donkey whose slow 
ride was his only time for uninterrupted thinking all day. 
Hamor is quietly pleased to be reunited with the wise man. 
Could it be he taught his rider a lesson?

Susan Tarcov grew up next to the Bronx Zoo, a great inspiration for writing 
children's books. She is married, has three children, and lives in Chicago. Her 
previous books include Maya Prays for Rain, Raisins and Almonds: A Yiddish 
Lullaby, The Rabbi and His Donkey, and Professor Buber and His Cats. 

Diana Renjina was born in Riga, Latvia, a town with a mix of cobbled streets, 
pine forests, a cold sea, and Art Nouveau architecture, which has always 
been an inspiration for her. She is mostly self-taught, but has also studied 
design. She lives in Riga.

HC: 978-1-7284-4559-5 • $19.99
PB: 978-1-7284-4560-1 • $8.99
Ages 3-8 • Grades PreK-2
24 pages • 91/4 x 11

Moses and the  
Runaway Lamb
Jacqueline Jules
Illustrated by Eleanor Rees Howell

A young lamb wanders away from the flock. Moses, the 
shepherd, ponders what to do. Should he leave the rest 
of the flock to find the little lamb, or should he leave her 
to fend for herself in the wilderness? He climbs over hills 
and valleys through the hot sun to find her, and brings her 
back safely to her mother’s side. On that day, God sees that 
Moses takes care of everyone, especially the young and 
the weak, and God knows that Moses is the right person to 
lead the Israelites out of slavery in Egypt.

Jacqueline Jules is an award-winning poet and author of many books for 
children. She lives in Long Island, New York.

Born and raised in Hertfordshire, England, Eleanor Rees Howell is 
an illustrator and writer based in Toronto. She has Masters degrees in 
Museum Studies and Archiving. Eleanor loves reading, walking, and eating 
chocolate—but has yet to master the art of doing all three at the same time.

HC: 978-1-7284-4554-0 • $19.99
PB: 978-1-7284-4555-7 • $8.99
Ages 3-8 • Grades PreK-2
24 pages • 105/8 x 87/8

RELEASED SPRING 2023!

F23_KB_FullCatalog.indd   9F23_KB_FullCatalog.indd   9 4/3/23   2:51 PM4/3/23   2:51 PM



10  |  www.karben.com  1-800-4KARBEN  

The Blue Glass Heart
Yona Zeldis McDonough
Illustrated by Chiara Fedele

When Sarah accidentally breaks Bubbe’s beautiful blue 
glass bowl, she is heartbroken. But Bubbe comforts 
her, assuring her that it is Sarah—not the bowl—that is 
important. After sweeping up, Sarah finds a heart-shaped 
piece of glass in the corner, puts it in her pocket and, 
the next day, takes it to beach, where it begins a journey 
around the world. From New York to the South of France, 
South America to Israel, the blue glass heart travels the 
world, touching the lives of children, until it finally—and 
remarkably—makes its way back home. 

Yona Zeldis McDonough was born in Hadera, Israel, and lives in Brooklyn, 
New York. Educated at Vassar College and Columbia University, she is the 
author of eight novels for adults. Her short fiction, essays, and articles have 
appeared in many national and literary publications. She is the fiction editor 
of Lilith Magazine, a feminist, Jewish magazine.

Chiara Fedele attended the Brera Academy in Milan and lives in Pavia, Italy. 
Her illustrations have appeared in many picture books. Chiara also teaches 
drawing and painting techniques.

HC: 978-1-7284-4552-6 • $19.99
PB: 978-1-7284-4553-3 • $8.99
Ages 3-8 • Grades PreK-2
24 pages • 105/8 x 87/8

The Babka Sisters
Lesléa Newman
Illustrated by Tika and Tata Bobokhidze

Esther and Hester are sisters who live next door to each 
other. When a new neighbor moves in across the street, 
the great babka bake-off begins. In side-by-side kitchens, 
Esther and Hester each stir and spread and bake a babka 
for their new neighbor to enjoy on Shabbat. With cat Lester 
and dog Chester in tow, Esther and Hester arrive at the 
doorstep of their new neighbor Sylvester, who will gladly 
be their babka tester. With each shvester (sister) declared a 
winner, a delicious Shabbat meal is enjoyed by all. As the 
new friends say goodbye, Sylvester asks: "Now, which of 
you makes the best kugel?"

Lesléa Newman has created 80 books for readers of all ages. Her awards 
include two National Jewish Book Awards, the Massachusetts Book Award, and 
the Sydney Taylor Body-of-Work Award. She lives in Holyoke, Massachusetts.

Tika and Tata Bobokhidze are sisters—like the Babka Sisters! They live 
in the country of Georgia, and both have a passion for drawing. Their 
illustrations include many different techniques, using various colors and 
styles. Their work combines digital medium and hand-drawn textures.

HC: 978-1-7284-4556-4 • $19.99
PB: 978-1-7284-4557-1 • $8.99
Ages 3-8 • Grades PreK-2
32 pages • 105/8 x 87/8

RELEASED SPRING 2023!

F23_KB_FullCatalog.indd   10F23_KB_FullCatalog.indd   10 4/3/23   2:51 PM4/3/23   2:51 PM



   1-800-4KARBEN  www.karben.com  | 11

Nothing Could Stop Her
The Courageous Life of Ruth Gruber
Rona Arato
Illustrated by Isabel Muñoz

Ruth Gruber didn't want to live an ordinary life, and she 
wouldn't take "no" for an answer. Born to a Jewish American 
family in 1911, she grew up to become a renowned journalist 
and activist. Her career spanned seven decades and led her 
to places that other reporters wouldn't or couldn't go, from 
Nazi Germany to the remote Arctic regions of the Soviet 
Union. At a time when women were expected to stay at 
home and raise families, Ruth told the stories of people in 
need and fought for their rights to live in safety and freedom.

Rona Arato is a former teacher and an award-winning author of more than 
20 children’s books. Many of her books deal with human rights, tackling anti-
Semitism and the effects it has on the Jewish community. She is a frequent 
presenter at schools and community organizations. 

Isabel Muñoz is an artist and a children's book illustrator. She is a Fine Arts 
graduate from Universidad Complutense of Madrid, Spain. Isabel works from 
a tiny colorful studio in the north of Spain.

HC: 978-1-7284-4561-8 • $18.99
PB: 978-1-7284-4562-5 • $8.99
Ages 8-12 • Grades 3-6
120 pages • 7 x 9

Debbie's Song
Ellen Leventhal
Illustrated by Natalia Grebtsova

As a girl, Debbie Friedman loved to sing. Music bubbled up 
inside her. She continued singing as a teenager and taught 
herself to play the guitar, even though she couldn’t read 
music. Time on a kibbutz, where everyone worked and played, 
and sung and prayed together, inspired Debbie. Could music 
heal the world and bring people together? She would do 
what no one else had done before—create Jewish music that 
would welcome, include, and honor everyone. Some people 
laughed at her or said mean things, but her songs, weaving 
English and Hebrew together, touched the Jewish community 
and brought people together, just like she had dreamed.

Ellen Leventhal is an educator and writer in Houston, Texas. She taught 
in a Jewish school where Debbie Friedman's music could be heard as she 
walked down the hallways. Ellen is the author of several picture books as 
well as short stories and poetry. To learn more about Ellen, go to www.
EllenLeventhal.com

Natalia Grebtsova draws digitally to create amazing worlds. She is inspired 
by her love of nature and animals. Her nickname is "Belouhaya Marmozetka," 
which means "White-Eared Marmoset." She lives in Moscow, Russia.

HC: 978-1-7284-4301-0 • $19.99
PB: 978-1-7284-4302-7 • $8.99
Ages 3-8 • Grades PreK-2
32 pages • 91/4 x 11

RELEASED SPRING 2023!

F23_KB_FullCatalog.indd   11F23_KB_FullCatalog.indd   11 4/3/23   2:51 PM4/3/23   2:51 PM



12  |  www.karben.com  1-800-4KARBEN  

Not So Shy
Noa Nimrodi

Twelve-year-old Shai hates everything about moving to 
America from Israel. She's determined to come up with 
a plan that will get her back home. Maybe she can go 
back with her grandparents when they come to visit. Or 
maybe she can win a drawing competition that offers a 
plane ticket to any destination in the world as the grand 
prize. Meanwhile she's stuck navigating seventh grade in 
a language that used to be just a subject in school. As Shai 
faces antisemitism but also gains support from unexpected 
sources, she starts to see her new life with different eyes. 
Maybe home is a place in the heart.

Noa Nimrodi was born in Jerusalem and grew up moving back-and-forth 
between Israel and USA. Her novels have been published in both Hebrew 
and English. When not writing, Noa can be found reading a variety of genres, 
creating all sorts of art, and running on the beach, with or without her dogs, 
in Carlsbad, California.

HC: 978-1-7284-2791-1 • $18.99
PB: 978-1-7284-2792-8 • $9.99
Ages 9-14 • Grades 4-8
256 pages • 51/4 x 71/2

Luis de Torres Sails to 
Freedom
Tami Lehman-Wilzig
Illustrated by Oliver Averill

Luis de Torres is a secret Jew, a Catholic convert, who, in 
his heart, remains Jewish.  When it is decreed, during the 
Inquisition, that Jews must leave Spain, Luis decides to join 
the crew of a ship headed for the Far East, where he will 
start a new life and live freely as a Jew. His nephew gives 
him a small, silver hamsa to protect him on his journey. 
The day they are set to sail falls on Tisha B’Av. It would be 
bad luck to set sail on this day, but the ship’s commander 
refuses to wait. A storm changes their plans, but could it be 
that it was Jewish tradition helped protect the ship?

Tami Lehman-Wilzig is an award-winning author of 14 picture books, 
including Keeping The Promise and Soosie, The Horse That Saved Shabbat. Born 
in America, she lives in Kfar Saba, Israel, with her husband, where she shares 
her love of stories with her grandchildren.

Oliver Averill is an illustrator based in the West Midlands of the United 
Kingdom, inspired by history and most things old-fashioned. A graduate 
of Falmouth University with a degree in illustration, he enjoys creating 
his imagery through textures and mark making, which help create an 
atmosphere in his work.

HC: 978-1-7284-4550-2 • $19.99
PB: 978-1-7284-4551-9 • $8.99
Ages 5-10 • Grades K-4
24 pages • 91/4 x 11

RELEASED SPRING 2023!

F23_KB_FullCatalog.indd   12F23_KB_FullCatalog.indd   12 4/3/23   2:51 PM4/3/23   2:51 PM



   1-800-4KARBEN  www.karben.com  | 13

Rosh Hashanah September 16-17, 2023     Yom Kippur September 25, 2023

JEWISH CALENDARS

Pinky Bloom and the Case 
of the Silent Shofar
Judy Press
illus. Erica-Jane Waters
HC: 978-1-7284-3894-8 • $15.99
PB: 978-1-7284-3900-6 • $8.99
Ages 8-12 • Grades 3-6
88 pages • 51/4 x 71/2

Rosh Hashanah with 
Uncle Max
Varda Livney
BB: 978-1-7284-2906-9 • $7.99
Ages K-4 • Grades PreK
24 pages • 61/2 x 61/2

Happy Roo Year
It's Rosh Hashanah
Jessica Hickman
illus. Elissambura
BB: 978-1-7284-2790-4 • $7.99
Ages 1-4 • Grades PreK
12 pages • 61/2 x 61/2

All About Rosh Hashanah
Judyth Groner and Madeline Wikler
illus. Bonnie Gordon Lucas
PB: 978-1-58013-004-2 • $10.95
Ages 4-11 • Grades PreK-5
32 pages • 81/2 x 101/2

The Hardest Word
A Yom Kippur Story
Jacqueline Jules
illus. Katherine Janus Kahn
A Sydney Taylor Notable Book
A National Jewish Book Awards Finalist

PB: 978-1-58013-028-8 • $7.95
Ages 3-8 • Grades PreK-2
32 pages • 81/2 x 11

Rosh Hashanah Is Coming!
Tracy Newman
illus. Viviana Garofoli
BB: 978-1-4677-7988-3 • $5.99
Ages 1-4 • Grades PreK
12 pages • 61/2 x 61/2

MORE HIGH HOLIDAYS 

Three Jumps to Sorry
A Yom Kippur Story
Amy Novit, illus. Ana Zurita
HC: 978-1-7284-6027-7 • $19.99
PB: 978-1-7284-6034-5 • $8.99
Ages 4-8 • Grades PreK-2
24 pages • 105/8 x 87/8

NEW!

Mini Jewish Calendar
Checkbook-sized 13-month Jewish calendar for 
pocket or purse. 
(September 2023-September 2024) 
979-8-7656-0269-0 • $2.99 
32 pages • 6 x 3 (opens to 6 x 6)

Digital Jewish Calendars
Downloadable 17-month calendar template 
designed for simple customization. Available at 
www.karben.com 

979-8-7656-0271-3 • $21.99

Jumbo Jewish Calendar 
This Jumbo 13-month calendar can serve as a 
desk pad or wall calendar in home, office, or 
classroom. Each Jewish holiday is highlighted 
throughout the calendar and Shabbat 
Candlelight times are shown in the back. 

(September 2023-September 2024) 
979-8-7656-0270-6 • $15.99 
14 pages • 22 x 17

Executive Jewish Calendar
The Executive Jewish Calendar is a 17-month 
single color notebook-style calendar perfect 
for a desk or briefcase. The month at-a-glance 
view is ideal for planning and includes all 
Jewish holidays and Shabbat times.

(August 2023-December 2024)    
979-8-7656-0268-3 • $10.99 
32 pages • 81/2 x 11 (opens to 17 x 11)

My Very Own Jewish 
Calendar 
A 16-month wall calendar featuring all new facts, 
photographs, recipes and trivia. Julian and Hebrew 
calendars with Torah portions and Shabbat times. 

(September 2023-December 2024)   
978-1-7284-8666-6 • $10.99 
32 pages • 12 x 9

HIGH HOLIDAYS

CUSTOMIZE OUR CALENDARS WITH YOUR LOGO!
Imprint your logo, advertising, or organizational information on 
any of our calendar formats. Call 1-800-4KARBEN for details.

F23_KB_FullCatalog.indd   13F23_KB_FullCatalog.indd   13 4/3/23   2:52 PM4/3/23   2:52 PM



14  |  www.karben.com  1-800-4KARBEN  

Sukkot First Days September 30-October 1, 2023Rosh Hashanah September 16-17, 2023     Yom Kippur September 25, 2023

Shanah Tovah, Grover!
Joni Kibort Sussman
illus. Tom Leigh
BB: 978-1-5415-2922-9 • $6.99
Ages 1-4 • Grades PreK
12 pages • 61/2 x 61/2
TM & © 2023 Sesame Workshop.

Talia and the Very YUM Kippur
Linda Elovitz Marshall
illus. Francesca Assirelli
PB: 978-1-4677-5240-4 • $7.99
Ages 3-8 • Grades PreK-2
24 pages • 103/8 x 87/8

Talia and the Rude Vegetables
Linda Elovitz Marshall
illus. Francesca Assirelli
PB: 978-0-7613-5218-1 • $6.95
Ages 5-9 • Grades K-3
24 pages • 103/8 x 87/8

Yom Kippur:  
A Family Service
Judy Abrams
illus. Katherine Janus Kahn
PB: 978-0-929371-17-7 • $4.95
Ages 4-11 • Grades PreK-5
32 pages • 7 x 10

Celebrate Jewish 
culture and 
traditions 

with your friends 
from Sesame Street!

Sesame Workshop, Sesame Street, Shalom Sesame, and associated characters, trademarks, and design elements are owned and licensed by Sesame Workshop.
 © 2023 Sesame Workshop. All rights reserved.

What a Way to Start 
a New Year!
Jacqueline Jules
illus. Judy Stead
PB: 978-0-7613-8117-4 • $7.95
Ages 3-8 • Grades PreK-2
24 pages • 93/4 x 93/4

HIGH HOLIDAYS

Sammy Spider's First 
Rosh Hashanah
Sylvia A. Rouss
illus. Katherine Janus Kahn
PB: 978-0-929371-99-3 • $7.99
Ages 3-8 • Grades PreK-2
32 pages • 81/2 x 11

Sammy Spider's 
First Yom Kippur
Sylvia A. Rouss
illus. Katherine Janus Kahn
PB: 978-0-7613-9196-8 • $7.99
Ages 2-9 • Grades PreK-3
32 pages • 85/8 x 11

Something New for  
Rosh Hashanah
Jane Yolen
illus. Christine Battuz
PB: 978-1-7284-0340-3 • $7.99
Ages 3-8 • Grades PreK-2
24 pages • 105/8 x 87/8

F23_KB_FullCatalog.indd   14F23_KB_FullCatalog.indd   14 4/3/23   2:52 PM4/3/23   2:52 PM



   1-800-4KARBEN  www.karben.com  | 15

Sukkot First Days September 30-October 1, 2023 SUKKOT & SIMCHAT TORAH

The Stars Will Be  
My Nightlight
A Sukkot Story
Jen Halpern
illus. Chiara Fedele
HC: 978-1-7284-3898-6 • $19.99
PB: 978-1-7284-3904-4 • $8.99
Ages 4-8 • Grades PreK-2
24 pages • 93/4 x 93/4

The Best Sukkot  
Pumpkin Ever
Laya Steinberg
illus. Colleen Madden
PB: 978-1-5124-0865-2 • $7.99
Ages 4-9 • Grades PreK-3
32 pages • 103/8 x 87/8

The Elephant in the Sukkah
Sherri Mandell
illus. Ivana Kuman
HC: 978-1-5415-2212-1 • $17.99
PB: 978-1-5415-2213-8 • $7.99
Ages 3-8 • Grades PreK-2
32 pages • 105/8 x 87/8

Hillel Builds a House
Shoshana Lepon
illus. Ángeles Ruiz
HC: 978-1-5415-4402-4 • $17.99
PB: 978-1-5415-4403-1 • $7.99
Ages 4-9 • Grades PreK-3
32 pages • 105/8 x 87/8

Sammy Spider's First  
Simchat Torah
Sylvia A. Rouss
illus. Katherine Janus Kahn
Children's Book Committee at Bank Street 
College Best Children's Book of the Year

PB: 978-0-7613-3966-3 • $7.99
Ages 3-8 • Grades PreK-2
32 pages • 81/2 x 11

Sammy Spider's First  
Sukkot
Sylvia A. Rouss
illus. Katherine Janus Kahn
PB: 978-1-58013-083-7 • $7.95
Ages 3-9 • Grades PreK-3
32 pages • 81/2 x 11

Simchat Torah Is Coming!
Tracy Newman
illus. Viviana Garofoli
BB: 978-1-5124-2100-2 • $5.99
Ages 1-4 • Grades PreK
12 pages • 61/2 x 61/2

Sukkot Is Coming!
Tracy Newman
illus. Viviana Garofoli
BB: 978-1-5124-0828-7 • $6.99
Ages 1-4 • Grades PreK
12 pages • 61/2 x 61/2

Who's Got the Etrog?
Jane Kohuth
illus. Elissambura
HC: 978-1-5415-0966-5 • $17.99
PB: 978-1-5415-0967-2 • $7.99
Ages 4-8 • Grades PreK-2
32 pages • 105/8 x 87/8

F23_KB_FullCatalog.indd   15F23_KB_FullCatalog.indd   15 4/3/23   2:52 PM4/3/23   2:52 PM



16  |  www.karben.com  1-800-4KARBEN  

First Hanukkah Candle December 7     Hanukkah December 8-15, 2023

All About Hanukkah
Judyth Groner and Madeline Wikler
illus. Kinny Kreiswirth
PB: 978-1-58013-051-6 • $7.99
Ages 5-11 • Grades K-5
32 pages • 81/2 x 101/2

Barnyard Bubbe's Hanukkah
Joni Klein-Higger and Barbara Sharf
illus. Monica Gutierrez
BB: 978-1-5415-2215-2 • $5.99
Ages 1-4 • Grades PreK
12 pages • 61/2 x 61/2

The Count's Hanukkah 
Countdown
Tilda Balsley and Ellen Fischer
illus. Tom Leigh
PB: 978-0-7613-7557-9 • $7.99
Ages 4-7 • Grades PreK-1
24 pages • 91/2 x 93/4
TM & © 2023 Sesame Workshop.

Dinosaur on Hanukkah
Diane Levin Rauchwerger
illus. Jason Wolff
PB: 978-1-58013-143-8 • $7.95
Ages 4-7 • Grades PreK-1
24 pages • 77/8 x 10

Dreidel Day
Amalia Hoffman
BB: 978-1-5415-0245-1 • $5.99
Ages 1-4 • Grades PreK
18 pages • 61/2 x 61/2

A Dreidel in Time
A New Spin on an Old Tale
Marcia Berneger
illus. Beatriz Castro
PB: 978-1-5415-5265-4 • $8.99
Ages 8-13 • Grades 3-7
88 pages • 51/4 x 71/2

Grover's Hanukkah Party
Joni Kibort Sussman
illus. Tom Leigh
BB: 978-1-5415-2923-6 • $5.99
Ages 1-4 • Grades PreK
12 pages • 61/2 x 61/2
TM & © 2023 Sesame Workshop.

HANUKKAH

Mrs. Maccabee's Miracle
Elka Weber
illus. Amélie Videlo
HC: 978-1-7284-7791-6 • $19.99
Ages 4-8 • Grades PreK-2
24 pages • 91/4 x 11

The Mexican Dreidel
Linda Elovitz Marshall and Ilan Stavans
illus. Maria Mola
HC: 978-1-7284-4928-9 • $19.99
Ages 4-8 • Grades PreK-2
24 pages • 105/8 x 87/8

A Wild, Wild Hanukkah
Jo Gershman and Bob Strauss
illus. Jo Gershman
HC: 978-1-7284-6026-0 • $19.99
Ages 4-8 • Grades PreK-2
32 pages • 91/4 x 11

NEW!

NEW!NEW!

MORE HANUKKAH

F23_KB_FullCatalog.indd   16F23_KB_FullCatalog.indd   16 4/3/23   2:52 PM4/3/23   2:52 PM



   1-800-4KARBEN  www.karben.com  | 17

First Hanukkah Candle December 7     Hanukkah December 8-15, 2023First Hanukkah Candle December 7     Hanukkah December 8-15, 2023 HANUKKAH

A Hanukkah with Mazel
Joel Edward Stein
illus. Elisa Vavouri
PB: 978-1-4677-8176-3 • $7.99
Ages 3-8 • Grades PreK-2
32 pages • 9 x 11

Hello, Hanukkah!
Susan S. Novich
BB: 978-1-7284-0344-1 • $7.99
Ages 1-4 • Grades PreK
18 pages • 61/2 x 61/2

Kugel for Hanukkah?
Gretchen M. Everin
illus. Rebecca Ashdown
PB: 978-1-5415-3471-1 • $8.99
Ages 4-9 • Grades PreK-3
32 pages • 91/2 x 93/4

Latke, the Lucky Dog
Ellen Fischer
illus. Tiphanie Beeke
PB: 978-0-7613-9039-8 • $7.99
Ages 2-8 • Grades PreK-2
24 pages • 91/2 x 93/4

Light the Menorah!
A Hanukkah Handbook
Jacqueline Jules
illus. Kristina Swarner
PB: 978-1-5124-8369-7 • $8.99
Ages 4-11 • Grades PreK-5
40 pages • 9 x 11

Hanukkah Is Coming!
Tracy Newman
illus. Viviana Garofoli
BB: 978-1-4677-5241-1 • $7.99
Ages 1-4 • Grades PreK
12 pages • 61/2 x 61/2

Hanukkah in Little Havana
Julie Anna Blank
illus. Carlos Vélez Aguilera
PB: 978-1-7284-4285-3 • $8.99
Ages 4-9 • Grades PreK-3
24 pages • 105/8 x 87/8

Hanukkah Nights
Amalia Hoffman
BB: 978-1-7284-2883-3 • $8.99
Ages 1-4 • Grades PreK
24 pages • 61/2 x 61/2

MORE HANUKKAH 

New 
Kar-Ben 

Board Books
for 2023!

F23_KB_FullCatalog.indd   17F23_KB_FullCatalog.indd   17 4/3/23   2:52 PM4/3/23   2:52 PM



18  |  www.karben.com  1-800-4KARBEN  

HANUKKAH

Maccabee!
The Story of Hanukkah
Tilda Balsley
illus. David Harrington
PB: 978-0-7613-4508-4 • $7.95
Ages 3-8 • Grades PreK-2
32 pages • 103/8 x 87/8

Pinky Bloom and the 
Case of the Magical 
Menorah
Judy Press
illus. Erica-Jane Waters
HC: 978-1-5415-7625-4 • $16.99
PB: 978-1-5415-7626-1 • $8.99
Ages 8-12 • Grades 3-6
80 pages • 51/4 x 71/2

Tizzy the Dizzy Dreidel
Allison Marks and Wayne Marks
illus. Francesca Assirelli
HC: 978-1-7284-3222-9 • $19.99
PB: 978-1-7284-3223-6 • $8.99
Ages 4-9 • Grades PreK-3
24 pages • 105/8 x 87/8

Sammy Spider's First Book 
of Jewish Holidays
Sylvia A. Rouss
illus. Katherine Janus Kahn
BB: 978-1-4677-1916-2 • $8.99
Ages 1-4 • Grades PreK
12 pages • 61/2 x 61/2

The Missing Letters
A Dreidel Story
Renee Londner
illus. Iryna Bodnaruk
HC: 978-1-4677-8933-2 • $17.99
PB: 978-1-4677-9413-8 • $7.99
Ages 4-9 • Grades PreK-3
32 pages • 91/4 x 11

First Hanukkah Candle December 7     Hanukkah December 8-15, 2023

Sammy Spider's First 
Hanukkah
Sylvia A. Rouss
illus. Katherine Janus Kahn
PB: 978-0-929371-46-7 • $7.99
Ages 3-9 • Grades PreK-3
32 pages • 81/2 x 11

Sammy Spider's First  
Taste of Hanukkah
A Cookbook
Sylvia A. Rouss and Genene Levy Turndorf
illus. Katherine Janus Kahn
PB: 978-1-4677-5243-5 • $7.99
Ages 2-9 • Grades PreK-3
32 pages • 81/2 x 11

Sammy Spider's  
Hanukkah Colors
Sylvia A. Rouss
illus. Katherine Janus Kahn
BB: 978-1-4677-5238-1 • $5.99
Ages 1-4 • Grades PreK
12 pages • 61/2 x 61/2

F23_KB_FullCatalog.indd   18F23_KB_FullCatalog.indd   18 4/3/23   2:52 PM4/3/23   2:52 PM



Tu B’Shevat January 25, 2024 TU B'SHEVAT

   1-800-4KARBEN  www.karben.com  | 19

The Abba Tree
Devora Busheri
illus. Gal Shkedi
HC: 978-1-5415-3466-7 • $17.99
PB: 978-1-5415-3475-9 • $7.99
Ages 4-9 • Grades PreK-3
24 pages • 9 x 9

The Apple Tree's 
Discovery
Rachayl Eckstein Davis and 
Peninnah Schram
illus. Wendy W. Lee
PB: 978-0-7613-5132-0 • $7.99
Ages 3-8 • Grades PreK-2
24 pages • 81/4 x 11

Happy Birthday, Trees!
Karen Rostoker-Gruber
illus. Holly Sterling
BB: 978-1-5415-4564-9 • $7.99
Ages 1-4 • Grades PreK
12 pages • 61/2 x 61/2

Pavel and the Tree Army
Heidi Smith Hyde
illus. Elisa Vavouri
Children's Book Committee at Bank 
Street College Best Children's Book of 
the Year

HC: 978-1-5124-4446-9 • $17.99
PB: 978-1-5124-4447-6 • $9.99
Ages 5-9 • Grades K-3
32 pages • 91/4 x 11

Sadie's Snowy Tu B'Shevat
Jamie Korngold
illus. Julie Fortenberry
PB: 978-1-5124-2679-3 • $7.99
Ages 2-7 • Grades PreK-1
32 pages • 105/8 x 87/8

Tu B'Shevat Is Coming!
Tracy Newman
illus. Viviana Garofoli
BB: 978-1-5124-2676-2 • $5.99
Ages 1-4 • Grades PreK
12 pages • 61/2 x 61/2

Purim Is Coming!
Tracy Newman
illus. Viviana Garofoli
BB: 978-1-5124-0827-0 • $5.99
Ages 1-4 • Grades PreK
12 pages • 61/2 x 61/2

The Purim Superhero
Elisabeth Kushner
illus. Mike Byrne
Children's Book Committee at Bank Street College 
Best Children's Book of the Year

PB: 978-0-7613-9062-6 • $8.99
Ages 4-9 • Grades PreK-3
32 pages • 103/8 x 87/8

Sammy Spider's First 
Tu B'Shevat
Sylvia A. Rouss
illus. Katherine Janus Kahn
PB: 978-1-58013-065-3 • $7.95
Ages 3-9 • Grades PreK-3
32 pages • 81/2 x 11

MORE PURIM  

Megillah Reading March 23, 2024    Purim March 24, 2024 PURIM

Duct Tape Purim
Jill Colella Bloomfield
PB: 978-1-5415-3477-3 • $9.99
Ages 7-11 • Grades 2-5
32 pages • 8 x 10

NEW!

First Hanukkah Candle December 7     Hanukkah December 8-15, 2023

Lily Blue Riding Hood
A Purim Story
Sandy Lanton
illus. Kim Barnes
HC: 978-1-951365-10-3 • $19.99
Ages 4-8 • Grades PreK-2
40 pages • 10 x 8

NEW!

F23_KB_FullCatalog.indd   19F23_KB_FullCatalog.indd   19 4/3/23   2:53 PM4/3/23   2:53 PM



20  |  www.karben.com  1-800-4KARBEN  

Megillah Reading March 23, 2024    Purim March 24, 2024PURIM

The Queen Who Saved 
Her People
Tilda Balsley
illus. Ilene Richard
PB: 978-0-7613-5093-4 • $8.99
Ages 8-11 • Grades 3-5
32 pages • 91/2 x 93/4

Sammy Spider's 
First Purim
Sylvia A. Rouss
illus. Katherine Janus Kahn
PB: 978-1-58013-062-2 • $7.99
Ages 3-9 • Grades PreK-3
32 pages • 81/2 x 11

Talia and the Haman-tushies
Linda Elovitz Marshall
illus. Francesca Assirelli
PB: 978-1-5124-0826-3 • $8.99
Ages 4-8 • Grades PreK-2
24 pages • 105/8 x 87/8

The Whole Megillah
(Almost)
Shoshana Silberman
illus. Katherine Janus Kahn
PB: 978-0-929371-23-8 • $5.95
Ages 4-10 • Grades PreK-4
40 pages • 6 x 9

A Family  
Haggadah I
For Families with 
Young Children
Shoshana Silberman
illus. Katherine Janus Kahn
PB: 978-0-7613-5210-5 • $5.99
All Ages • 64 pages • 6 x 9

A Family  
Haggadah II
For All Ages 
Shoshana Silberman
illus. Katherine Janus Kahn

Stay-flat 
PB: 978-0-7613-5211-2 • $5.99
All Ages • 64 pages • 6 x 9

My Very Own  
Haggadah
A Seder Service for  
Young Children
Judyth Groner and  
Madeline Wikler
illus. Sally Springer
PB: 978-1-58013-023-3 • $4.99
Ages 4-9 • Grades PreK-3
32 pages • 8 x 101/2

Sammy Spider's  
First Haggadah
Sylvia A. Rouss
illus. Katherine Janus Kahn
PB: 978-1-58013-230-5 • $7.99
Ages 4-9 • Grades PreK-3
32 pages • 81/2 x 11

MORE THAN 
450,000 

SOLD

MORE THAN 
2 MILLION 

SOLD

MORE THAN 
50,000 
SOLD

HAGGADAHS

A Queen in Jerusalem
Tami Shem-Tov and  
Rachella Sandbank
illus. Avi Ofer
HC: 978-1-5124-4441-4 • $17.99
PB: 978-1-5124-4442-1 • $7.99
Ages 3-8 • Grades PreK-2
32 pages • 91/4 x 11

A Family of Family Haggadahs!

My Family 
Haggadah
Shoshana Silberman
illus. Hiroe Nakata
BB: 978-1-7284-5937-0 • $8.99
Ages 1-4 • Grades PreK
14 pages • 61/2 x 61/2

A Family  
Haggadah II
For All Ages 
Shoshana Silberman
illus. Katherine Janus Kahn

Large-Print Stay-flat
PB: 978-0-7613-6028-5 • $7.99
All Ages • 64 pages • 73/4 x 11

MORE THAN 
500,000 

SOLD

Haggadahs are available in case lots, too!
Call for pricing 1-800-4KARBEN

What is 
Brooklyn's 

most famous 
girl detective 

up to now?

NEW!

F23_KB_FullCatalog.indd   20F23_KB_FullCatalog.indd   20 4/3/23   2:53 PM4/3/23   2:53 PM



   1-800-4KARBEN  www.karben.com  | 21

First Seder April 22, 2024    Passover April 23-30, 2024 PASSOVER

All About Passover
Judyth Groner and  
Madeline Wikler
illus. Kinny Kreiswirth
PB: 978-1-58013-060-8 • $9.95
Ages 5-10 • Grades K-4
32 pages • 81/2 x 101/2

Alligator Seder
Jessica Hickman
illus. Elissambura
BB: 978-1-5415-6041-3 • $6.99
Ages 1-4 • Grades PreK
12 pages • 61/2 x 61/2

The Best Four 
Questions
Rachelle Burk
illus. Mélanie Florian
PB: 978-1-5415-2167-4 • $7.99
Ages 3-9 • Grades PreK-3
32 pages • 91/2 x 93/4

Dinosaur on 
Passover
Diane Levin Rauchwerger
illus. Jason Wolff
PB: 978-1-58013-161-2 • $7.95
Ages 2-7 • Grades PreK-1
24 pages • 73/4 x 10

Engineer Ari and 
the Passover Rush
Deborah Bodin Cohen
illus. Shahar Kober
PB: 978-1-4677-3471-4 • $7.95
Ages 5-9 • Grades K-3
32 pages • 103/8 x 87/8

Grover and Big Bird's 
Passover Celebration
Tilda Balsley and Ellen Fischer
illus. Tom Leigh
HC: 978-0-7613-8491-5 • $16.99
PB: 978-0-7613-8492-2 • $7.99
Ages 2-7 • Grades PreK-1
24 pages • 93/4 x 93/4
TM & © 2023 Sesame Workshop.

I Love Matzah
Freidele Galya Soban Biniashvili
illus. Angelika Scudamore
BB: 978-1-5415-5727-7 • $6.99
Ages 1-4 • Grades PreK
12 pages • 61/2 x 61/2

Let My People Go!
Tilda Balsley
illus. Ilene Richard
PB: 978-0-8225-7241-1 • $7.99
Ages 5-9 • Grades K-3
32 pages • 91/2 x 93/4

Lotsa Matzah
Tilda Balsley
illus. Akemi Gutierrez
BB: 978-0-7613-6629-4 • $5.99
Ages 1-4 • Grades PreK
12 pages • 61/2 x 61/2

The Whole Megillah
(Almost)
Shoshana Silberman
illus. Katherine Janus Kahn
PB: 978-0-929371-23-8 • $5.95
Ages 4-10 • Grades PreK-4
40 pages • 6 x 9

Afikomen Mambo
Joe Black
illus. Linda Prater
PB: 978-0-7613-5639-4 • $8.95
Ages 1-4 • Grades PreK
24 pages • 81/4 x 11

The Great Passover 
Escape
Pamela Moritz
illus. Florence Weiser
PB: 978-1-5415-8898-1 • $7.99
Ages 4-9 • Grades PreK-3
32 pages • 105/8 x 87/8

MORE PASSOVER  

Matzah Belowstairs
Susan Lynn Meyer
illus. Mette Engell
PB: 978-1-5415-2169-8 • $7.99
Ages 4-8 • Grades PreK-2
24 pages • 105/8 x 87/8

Pirate Passover
Judy Press
illus. Amanda Gulliver
PB: 978-1-7284-4304-1 • $8.99
Ages 3-8 • Grades PreK-2
24 pages • 93/4 x 93/4

NEW!

Escape from Egypt
Eric A. Kimmel
illus. Ivica Stevanovic
PB: 978-1-4677-3851-4 • $6.99
Ages 6-9 • Grades 1-3
168 pages • 51/8 x 71/2

Asteroid Goldberg
Passover in Outer Space
Brianna Caplan Sayres
Illustrated by Merrill Rainey
HC: 978-1-951365-00-4 • $18.95
Ages 4-8 • Grades PreK-2
40 pages • 10 x 8

NEW!

F23_KB_FullCatalog.indd   21F23_KB_FullCatalog.indd   21 4/3/23   2:53 PM4/3/23   2:53 PM



22  |  www.karben.com  1-800-4KARBEN  

First Seder April 22, 2024    Passover April 23-30, 2024PASSOVER

Matzah Craze
Jamie Kiffel-Alcheh
illus. Lauren Gallegos
HC: 978-1-5415-8668-0 • $17.99
PB: 978-1-5415-8669-7 • $7.99
Ages 4-9 • Grades PreK-3
32 pages • 93/4 x 93/4

The Mouse in the 
Matzah Factory
Francine Medoff
illus. Nicole in den Bosch
PB: 978-1-58013-048-6 • $6.95
Ages 3-9 • Grades PreK-3
32 pages • 81/2 x 11

Passover Is Coming!
Tracy Newman
illus. Viviana Garofoli
BB: 978-1-4677-5242-8 • $5.99
Ages 1-4 • Grades PreK
12 pages • 61/2 x 61/2

Paulie's Passover Predicament
Jane Sutton
illus. Barbara Vagnozzi
PB: 978-1-5124-2097-5 • $7.99
Ages 3-8 • Grades PreK-2
32 pages • 103/8 x 87/8

Passover Scavenger Hunt
Shanna Silva
illus. Miki Sakamoto
PB: 978-1-4677-9422-0 • $7.99
Ages 4-9 • Grades PreK-3
24 pages • 91/2 x 93/4

Sammy Spider's First 
Passover
Sylvia A. Rouss
illus. Katherine Janus Kahn
PB: 978-0-929371-82-5 • $7.99
Ages 3-9 • Grades PreK-3
32 pages • 81/2 x 11

Sammy Spider's 
Passover Shapes
Sylvia A. Rouss
illus. Katherine Janus Kahn
BB: 978-1-4677-7970-8 • $5.99
Ages 1-4 • Grades PreK
12 pages • 61/2 x 61/2

A Seder for Grover
Joni Kibort Sussman
illus. Tom Leigh
BB: 978-1-5415-2921-2 • $5.99
Ages 1-4 • Grades PreK
12 pages • 61/2 x 61/2
TM & © 2023 Sesame Workshop.

A Tale of Two Seders
Mindy Avra Portnoy
illus. Valeria Cis
PB: 978-0-8225-9931-9 • $7.95
Ages 5-9 • Grades K-3
32 pages • 71/2 x 101/4

The Passover Parrot, 
2nd Edition
Evelyn Zusman
illus. Kyrsten Brooker 
A Sydney Taylor Notable Book
HC: 978-1-5124-2882-7 • $9.99
Ages 3-9 • Grades PreK-3
32 pages • 93/4 x 93/4

Peek-A-Boo Passover
Pamela Mayer
illus. Viviana Garofoli
BB: 978-1-7284-2431-6 • $7.99
Ages K-4 • Grades PreK
20 pages • 61/2 x 61/2

Raquela's Seder
Joel Edward Stein
illus. Sara Ugolotti
A Sydney Taylor Notable Book

PB: 978-1-7284-2796-6 • $7.99
Ages 5-9 • Grades K-3
32 pages • 91/4 x 11

F23_KB_FullCatalog.indd   22F23_KB_FullCatalog.indd   22 4/3/23   2:53 PM4/3/23   2:53 PM



   1-800-4KARBEN  www.karben.com  | 23

Lag Ba'Omer May 26, 2024    Shavuot June 12-13,2024 LAG BA'OMER & SHAVUOT

The Art Lesson
A Shavuot Story
Allison Marks and Wayne Marks
illus. Annie Wilkinson
PB: 978-1-4677-8173-2 • $7.99
Ages 3-8 • Grades PreK-2
32 pages • 91/4 x 11

No Rules for Michael
Sylvia A. Rouss
illus. Susan Simon
PB: 978-1-58013-044-8 • $6.99
Ages 3-7 • Grades PreK-1
24 pages • 81/4 x 101/2

Sadie's Lag Ba'Omer 
Mystery
Jamie Korngold
illus. Julie Fortenberry
PB: 978-0-7613-9048-0 • $9.99
Ages 2-9 • Grades PreK-3
32 pages • 103/8 x 87/8

Yossi and the Monkeys
A Shavuot Story
Jennifer Tzivia MacLeod
illus. Shirley Waisman
HC: 978-1-4677-8932-5 • $17.99
PB: 978-1-4677-9421-3 • $7.99
Ages 3-9 • Grades PreK-3
32 pages • 91/4 x 11

All Eyes on Alexandra
Anna Levine
illus. Chiara Pasqualotto
HC: 978-1-5124-4439-1 • $17.99
PB: 978-1-5124-4440-7 • $7.99
Ages 3-8 • Grades PreK-2
32 pages • 105/8 x 87/8

A Concert in the Sand
Tami Shem-Tov and  
Rachella Sandbank
illus. Avi Ofer
HC: 978-1-5124-0099-1 • $17.99
PB: 978-1-5124-0101-1 • $7.99
Ages 4-9 • Grades PreK-3
32 pages • 91/4 x 11

Dinosaur Goes to 
Israel
Diane Levin Rauchwerger
illus. Jason Wolff
PB: 978-0-7613-5134-4 • $7.95
Ages 3-7 • Grades PreK-1
24 pages • 73/4 x 10

MORE ISRAEL  

ISRAEL

Does Your Dog  
Speak Hebrew?
A Book of Animal Sounds
Ellen Bari
illus. Holly Clifton-Brown
BB: 978-1-5415-6089-5 • $7.99
Ages 1-4 • Grades PreK
14 pages • 61/2 x 61/2

Engineer Arielle and  
the Israel Independence 
Day Surprise
Deborah Bodin Cohen
illus. Yael Kimhi Orrelle
PB: 978-1-5124-2095-1 • $7.99
Ages 5-9 • Grades K-3
32 pages • 103/8 x 87/8

The Golden Bell
Tamar Sachs
illus. Yossi Abolafia 
HC: 978-1-5415-2612-9 • $17.99
PB: 978-1-5415-2615-0 • $7.99
Ages 4-9 • Grades PreK-3
24 pages • 105/8 x 87/8

Goldie Takes a Stand
Golda Meir's First Crusade
Barbara Krasner
illus. Kelsey Garrity-Riley
A Sydney Taylor Honor Book

PB: 978-1-4677-1201-9 • $7.95
Ages 5-10 • Grades K-4
32 pages • 9 x 11

Grover Goes to Israel
Joni Kibort Sussman
illus. Tom Leigh
BB: 978-1-5415-2920-5 • $5.99
Ages 1-4 • Grades PreK
12 pages • 61/2 x 61/2
TM & © 2023 Sesame Workshop.

Hard Hat Cat!
Jamie Kiffel-Alcheh
illus. Maxine Lee
HC: 978-1-5415-4635-6 • $17.99
PB: 978-1-5415-4636-3 • $7.99
Ages 4-8 • Grades PreK-2
24 pages • 105/8 x 87/8

A Hoopoe Says Oop!
Animals of Israel
Jamie Kiffel-Alcheh
illus. Ivana Kuman
BB: 978-1-5415-0049-5 • $5.99
Ages 1-4 • Grades PreK
12 pages • 61/2 x 61/2

Sammy Spider's 
First Shavuot
Sylvia A. Rouss
illus. Katherine Janus Kahn
A Sydney Taylor Notable Book

HC: 978-0-8225-7224-4 • $9.99
PB: 978-0-8225-7225-1 • $8.99
Ages 3-9 • Grades PreK-3
32 pages • 85/8 x 11

F23_KB_FullCatalog.indd   23F23_KB_FullCatalog.indd   23 4/3/23   2:53 PM4/3/23   2:53 PM



24  |  www.karben.com  1-800-4KARBEN  

Sammy Spider's 
First Trip to Israel
Sylvia A. Rouss
illus. Katherine Janus Kahn
A Sydney Taylor Honor Book

PB: 978-1-58013-035-6 • $7.99
Ages 3-8 • Grades PreK-2
32 pages • 81/2 x 11

Shalom Everybodeee!
Grover's Adventures in Israel
Tilda Balsley and Ellen Fischer
illus. Tom Leigh
HC: 978-0-7613-7558-6 • $16.99
PB: 978-0-7613-7559-3 • $7.99
Ages 2-8 • Grades PreK-2
24 pages • 93/4 x 93/4

TM & © 2023 Sesame Workshop.

Stork's Landing
Tami Lehman-Wilzig
illus. Anna Shuttlewood
PB: 978-1-4677-1396-2 • $8.99
Ages 3-8 • Grades PreK-2
32 pages • 103/8 x 87/8

The Upside-Down Boy and 
the Israeli Prime Minister
Sherri Mandell
illus. Robert Dunn
HC: 978-1-5415-3470-4 • $17.99
PB: 978-1-5415-3478-0 • $7.99
Ages 4-9 • Grades PreK-3
24 pages • 91/4 x 11

Welcome to Israel with 
Sesame Street®
Christy Peterson
HC: 978-1-7284-2441-5 • $27.99
PB: 978-1-7284-3154-3 • $7.99
Ages 4-8 • Grades PreK-2
24 pages • 10 x 10
TM & © 2023 Sesame Workshop.

An Egg for Shabbat
Mirik Snir
illus. Eleyor Snir
PB: 978-1-5415-9665-8 • $7.99
Ages 4-7 • Grades PreK-1
32 pages • 105/8 x 87/8

Bim and Bom,  
2nd Edition
A Shabbat Tale
Rabbi Daniel Swartz
illus. Melissa Iwai
PB: 978-0-7613-6717-8 • $8.95
Ages 2-7 • Grades PreK-1
24 pages • 91/4 x 11

Bubbe's Got the Beat
Judy Press
illus. Mary Hall
BB: 978-1-5124-4763-7 • $5.99
Ages 1-4 • Grades PreK
12 pages • 61/2 x 61/2

In the Jerusalem Forest
Devora Busheri
illus. Noa Kelner
HC: 978-1-5415-3472-8 • $17.99
PB: 978-1-5415-3473-5 • $7.99
Ages 4-9 • Grades PreK-3
32 pages • 93/4 x 93/4

Listen!
Israel's All Around
Jamie Kiffel-Alcheh
illus. Steve Mack
BB: 978-1-5415-0969-6 • $5.99
Ages 1-4 • Grades PreK
12 pages • 61/2 x 61/2

My Sister Is Sleeping
Devora Busheri
illus. Michel Kichka
HC: 978-1-5415-4244-0 • $17.99
PB: 978-1-5415-4245-7 • $7.99
Ages 3-8 • Grades PreK-2
24 pages • 93/4 x 93/4

Rah! Rah! Mujadara
Jamie Kiffel-Alcheh
illus. Claudine Gévry
BB: 978-1-5415-8500-3 • $7.99
Ages 1-4 • Grades PreK
12 pages • 61/2 x 61/2

And a Cat from  
Carmel Market
Alyssa Satin Capucilli
illus. Rotem Teplow
PB: 978-1-5415-8671-0 • $7.99
Ages 4-8 • Grades PreK-2
32 pages • 105/8 x 87/8

SHABBAT

ISRAEL

MORE SHABBAT

Bubbe and Bart's 
Matzoh Ball Mayhem
Bonnie Grubman
illus. Deborah Melmon
HC: 978-1-951365-08-0 • $19.99
Ages 4-8 • Grades PreK-2
40 pages • 10 x 8

F23_KB_FullCatalog.indd   24F23_KB_FullCatalog.indd   24 4/3/23   2:54 PM4/3/23   2:54 PM



   1-800-4KARBEN  www.karben.com  | 25

SHABBAT

Help-A-Lot Shabbat
Nancy Cote
BB: 978-1-7284-3899-3 • $8.99
Ages 1-4 • Grades PreK
20 pages • 61/2 x 61/2

Buen Shabat,  
Shabbat Shalom
Sarah Aroeste
illus. Ayesha L. Rubio
BB: 978-1-5415-4246-4 • $6.99
Ages 1-4 • Grades PreK
12 pages • 61/2 x 61/2

Chicken Soup,  
Chicken Soup
Pamela Mayer
illus. Deborah Melmon
A Sydney Taylor Notable Book

HC: 978-1-4677-8934-9 • $17.99
PB: 978-1-4677-9414-5 • $8.99
Ages 4-9 • Grades PreK-3
32 pages • 93/4 x 93/4

The Cholent Brigade
Michael Herman
illus. Sharon Harmer
HC: 978-1-5124-0844-7 • $17.99
PB: 978-1-5124-0845-4 • $7.99
Ages 3-8 • Grades PreK-2
24 pages • 105/8 x 87/8

MORE SHABBAT  

Clarence's Topsy-Turvy 
Shabbat
Jennifer Tzivia MacLeod
illus. Jennie Poh
HC: 978-1-5415-4242-6 • $17.99
PB: 978-1-5415-4243-3 • $7.99
Ages 3-8 • Grades PreK-2
24 pages • 105/8 x 87/8

Dinosaur on Shabbat
Diane Levin Rauchwerger
illus. Jason Wolff
PB: 978-1-58013-163-6 • $7.99
Ages 2-7 • Grades PreK-1
24 pages • 73/4 x 10

The Cricket and 
the Ant
A Shabbat Story
Naomi Ben-Gur
illus. Shahar Kober
HC: 978-1-4677-8935-6 • $9.99
Ages 3-9 • Grades PreK-3
32 pages • 93/4 x 93/4

Hannah's Way
Linda Glaser
illus. Adam Gustavson
A Sydney Taylor Book Award Winner
Midwest Book Award Winner

PB: 978-0-7613-5138-2 • $7.95
Ages 5-9 • Grades K-3
32 pages • 95/8 x 93/4

Havdalah Is Coming!
Tracy Newman
illus. Viviana Garofoli
BB: 978-1-5415-2163-6 • $6.99
Ages 1-4 • Grades PreK
12 pages • 61/2 x 61/2

It's Challah Time!
20th Anniversary Edition
Latifa Berry Kropf
photo. Moshe Shai
A Sydney Taylor Notable Book
PB: 978-1-5415-7460-1 • $7.99
Ages 2-7 • Grades PreK-1
24 pages • 93/4 x 93/4

It's Tot Shabbat!
Naomi Danis
photo. Tod Cohen
HC: 978-0-7613-4515-2 • $14.95
Ages 2-7 • Grades PreK-1
24 pages • 81/2 x 81/2

Jodie's Shabbat Surprise
Anna Levine
illus. Ksenia Topaz
HC: 978-1-4677-3465-3 • $17.95
PB: 978-1-4677-3466-0 • $7.95
Ages 5-9 • Grades K-3
32 pages • 101/4 x 81/4

Koala Challah
Laura Gehl
illus. Maria Mola
HC: 978-1-5124-2087-6 • $17.99
PB: 978-1-5124-2088-3 • $7.99
Ages 2-7 • Grades PreK-1
24 pages • 93/4 x 93/4

Pinky Bloom and 
the Case of the 
Missing Kiddush Cup
Judy Press
illus. Erica-Jane Waters
HC: 978-1-5415-4234-1 • $16.99
PB: 978-1-5415-0016-7 • $8.99
Ages 8-12 • Grades 3-6
80 pages • 51/4 x 71/2

Sammy Spider's First 
Book of Prayers
Sylvia A. Rouss
illus. Katherine Janus Kahn
HC: 978-1-5415-3468-1 • $17.99
PB: 978-1-5415-3476-6 • $7.99
Ages 4-9 • Grades PreK-3
24 pages • 85/8 x 11

F23_KB_FullCatalog.indd   25F23_KB_FullCatalog.indd   25 4/3/23   2:54 PM4/3/23   2:54 PM



26  |  www.karben.com  1-800-4KARBEN  

SHABBAT

Shabbat:  
A Family Service
Judy Abrams
illus. Katherine Janus Kahn
PB: 978-0-929371-29-0 • $6.99
Ages 5-11 • Grades K-5
24 pages • 7 x 10

The Shabbat Box
Lesley Simpson
illus. Nicole in den Bosch
A Sydney Taylor Notable Book

PB: 978-1-58013-027-1 • $6.95
Ages 4-7 • Grades PreK-1
32 pages • 81/4 x 11

Shabbat Is Coming!
Tracy Newman
illus. Viviana Garofoli
BB: 978-1-4677-1367-2 • $5.99
Ages 1-4 • Grades PreK
12 pages • 61/2 x 61/2

The Shabbat Princess
Amy Meltzer
illus. Martha Avilés
PB: 978-0-7613-5106-1 • $7.99
Ages 3-8 • Grades PreK-2
32 pages • 103/8 x 87/8

Shai's Shabbat Walk
Ellie B. Gellman
illus. Holli Conger
BB: 978-1-4677-4949-7 • $5.95
Ages 1-4 • Grades PreK
12 pages • 61/2 x 61/2

Shh . . . Shh . . . Shabbat
Linda Elovitz Marshall
illus. Evgenia Golubeva
BB: 978-1-4677-5873-4 • $5.99
Ages 1-4 • Grades PreK
12 pages • 61/2 x 61/2

Thank You, God!
A Jewish Child's Book of Prayers
Judyth Groner and Madeline Wikler
illus. Shelly O. Haas
National Jewish Book Award Winner 
A Sydney Taylor Honor Book

PB: 978-1-58013-101-8 • $8.99
Ages 3-8 • Grades PreK-2
32 pages • 83/8 x 81/2

Where Shabbat Lives
Jan Goldin Fabiyi
illus. Sue Rama
BB: 978-0-8225-8946-4 • $5.95
Ages 1-4 • Grades PreK
12 pages • 61/2 x 61/2

A 
WONDERFUL 
GIFT for BABY 

NAMING

And There Was Evening,  
And There Was Morning
Harriet Cohen Helfand and  
Ellen Kahan Zager
illus. Ellen Kahan Zager
HC: 978-1-5124-8364-2 • $17.99
PB: 978-1-5124-8365-9 • $7.99
Ages 3-9 • Grades PreK-3
24 pages • 93/4 x 93/4

Can You Hear a Coo, Coo?
Jamie Kiffel-Alcheh
illus. Marc Lumer
BB: 978-1-5124-4443-8 • $5.99
Ages 1-4 • Grades PreK
12 pages • 61/2 x 61/2

Counting on Naamah
A Mathematical Tale on 
Noah's Ark
Erica Lyons
illus. Mary Uhles
HC: 978-1-951365-18-9 • $19.99
Ages 4-9 • Grades PreK-3
40 pages • 10 x 8

Moses and the Runaway Lamb
Jacqueline Jules
illus. Eleanor Rees Howell
HC: 978-1-7284-4554-0 • $19.99
PB: 978-1-7284-4555-7 • $8.99
Ages 3-8 • Grades PreK-2
24 pages • 105/8 x 87/8

NEW!NEW!

BIBLE 

Sammy Spider's 
First Shabbat
Sylvia A. Rouss
illus. Katherine Janus Kahn
PB: 978-1-58013-006-6 • $8.99
Ages 3-9 • Grades PreK-3
32 pages • 81/2 x 11

F23_KB_FullCatalog.indd   26F23_KB_FullCatalog.indd   26 4/3/23   2:54 PM4/3/23   2:54 PM



   1-800-4KARBEN  www.karben.com  | 27

BIBLE

Deborah's Tree
Jane Yolen
illus. Cosei Kawa
PB: 978-1-7284-3901-3 • $8.99
Ages 5-9 • Grades K-3
32 pages • 91/4 x 11

Miriam at the River
Jane Yolen
illus. Khoa Le
A Sydney Taylor Honor Book
Children's Book Committee at Bank Street 
College Best Children's Book of the Year

HC: 978-1-5415-4400-0 • $17.99
PB: 978-1-5415-4401-7 • $7.99
Ages 5-9 • Grades K-3
32 pages • 9 x 11

Nicanor's Gate
Eric A. Kimmel
illus. Alida Massari
HC: 978-1-5415-7452-6 • $17.99
PB: 978-1-5415-7453-3 • $7.99
Ages 4-8 • Grades PreK-2
24 pages • 93/4 x 93/4

A Rainy Day Story
Ruth Calderon
illus. Noa Kelner
HC: 978-1-5415-6038-3 • $17.99
PB: 978-1-5415-6039-0 • $7.99
Ages 4-8 • Grades PreK-2
32 pages • 93/4 x 93/4

Escape from Egypt
Eric A. Kimmel
illus. Ivica Stevanovic
PB: 978-1-4677-3851-4 • $6.99
Ages 6-9 • Grades 1-3
168 pages • 51/8 x 71/2

Search for the Shamir
Eric A. Kimmel
illus. Ivica Stevanovic
HC: 978-1-5124-2937-4 • $15.99
PB: 978-1-5124-2938-1 • $6.99
Ages 6-9 • Grades 1-3
152 pages • 51/4 x 71/2

Whale of a Tale
Eric A. Kimmel
illus. Ivica Stevanovic
HC: 978-1-5415-2216-9 • $15.99
PB: 978-1-5415-2217-6 • $6.99
Ages 6-9 • Grades 1-3
152 pages • 51/4 x 71/2

Where's the Potty on This Ark?
Kerry Olitzky
illus. Abigail Tompkins
HC: 978-1-5124-8370-3 • $17.99
PB: 978-1-5124-8371-0 • $7.99
Ages 1-4 • Grades PreK
24 pages • 105/8 x 87/8

The World Needs 
Beautiful Things
Leah Rachel Berkowitz
illus. Daniele Fabbri
HC: 978-1-5124-4448-3 • $17.99
PB: 978-1-5124-4449-0 • $7.99
Ages 3-8 • Grades PreK-2
32 pages • 91/4 x 11

Mrs. Noah's Doves
Jane Yolen
illus. Alida Massari
HC: 978-1-7284-2426-2 • $17.99
PB: 978-1-7284-2793-5 • $7.99
Ages 5-9 • Grades K-3
32 pages • 91/4 x 11

Drop by Drop
A Story of Rabbi Akiva
Jacqueline Jules
illus. Yevgenia Nayberg
HC: 978-1-5124-2090-6 • $9.99
Ages 3-8 • Grades PreK-2
32 pages • 91/4 x 11

Og's Ark
Allison Marks and Wayne Marks
illus. Martina Peluso
HC: 978-1-4677-6149-9 • $17.99
Ages 3-9 • Grades PreK-3
32 pages • 105/8 x 87/8

F23_KB_FullCatalog.indd   27F23_KB_FullCatalog.indd   27 4/3/23   2:54 PM4/3/23   2:54 PM



28  |  www.karben.com  1-800-4KARBEN  

HOLOCAUST

37 Days at Sea
Aboard the  
M.S. St. Louis, 1939
Barbara Krasner
HC: 978-1-5415-7912-5 • $17.99
PB: 978-1-5415-7913-2 • $7.99
Ages 8-13 • Grades 3-7
168 pages • 51/4 x 71/2

A Bag of Marbles
The Graphic Novel
Joseph Joffo
illus. Vincent Bailly
2013 BCCB Blue Ribbon List Book

PB: 978-1-4677-1516-4 • $9.99
Ages 12-18 • Grades 7-12
128 pages • 73/4 x 101/4

Benno and the Night  
of Broken Glass
Meg Wiviott
illus. Josée Bisaillon
Named a Best Book of the Year by 
School Library Journal

PB: 978-0-8225-9975-3 • $9.99
Ages 7-11 • Grades 2-5
32 pages • 103/8 x 87/8

Francesco Tirelli's  
Ice Cream Shop
Tamar Meir
illus. Yael Albert
HC: 978-1-5415-3465-0 • $17.99
Ages 8-12 • Grades 3-6
32 pages • 91/4 x 11

Janusz Korczak's 
Children
Gloria Spielman
illus. Matthew Archambault
PB: 978-0-8225-7050-9 • $8.95
Ages 7-10 • Grades 2-4
40 pages • 6 x 81/2

Lily Renée, Escape Artist
From Holocaust Survivor  
to Comic Book Pioneer
Trina Robbins
illus. Anne Timmons, mo oh, and Studio C10
PB: 978-0-7613-8114-3 • $9.99
Ages 10-14 • Grades 5-8
96 pages • 63/8 x 91/4

The Edelweiss Pirates
Jennifer Elvgren
illus. Daniela Stamatiadi
HC: 978-1-5124-8360-4 • $17.99
PB: 978-1-5124-8361-1 • $7.99
Ages 8-12 • Grades 3-6
32 pages • 91/4 x 11

The Secret of Priest's Grotto
A Holocaust Survival Story
Peter Lane Taylor and Christos Nicola
photo. Christos Nicola and Peter Lane Taylor
A Sydney Taylor Honor Book
National Council for Social Studies (NCSS)  
Notable Book for Young People
Children's Book Committee at Bank Street  
College Best Children's Book of the Year

PB: 978-1-58013-261-9 • $8.95
Ages 10-18 • Grades 5-12
64 pages • 105/8 x 87/8

Six Million Paper Clips
The Making of a Children's 
Holocaust Memorial
Peter W. Schroeder and Dagmar 
Schroeder-Hildebrand
A Sydney Taylor Notable Book
Society of School Libraries 
International (SSLI) Best Social Studies 
Book of the Year
State of Tennessee Best Book of the Year

PB: 978-1-58013-176-6 • $9.99
Ages 8-13 • Grades 3-7
64 pages • 83/8 x 9

The Whispering  
Town
Jennifer Elvgren
illus. Fabio Santomauro
National Jewish Book Award Finalist 
A Sydney Taylor Honor Book
A Booklist Top 10 Children's Religion Book  

PB: 978-1-4677-1195-1 • $8.99
Ages 7-11 • Grades 2-5
32 pages • 9 x 11

Behind the Bookcase
Miep Gies, Anne Frank,  
and the Hiding Place
Barbara Lowell
illus. Valentina Toro
PB: 978-1-5415-5726-0 • $9.99
Ages 7-11 • Grades 2-5
40 pages • 91/4 x 11

MORE THAN 
15,000 

SOLD

MORE THAN 
60,000 

SOLD

Martin & Anne
The Kindred Spirits of Dr. 
Martin Luther King, Jr. and 
Anne Frank
Nancy Churnin
illus. Yevgenia Nayberg
HC: 978-1-939547-53-8 • $17.99
Ages 8-13 • Grades 3-7
32 pages • 10 x 10   

Stars of the Night
The Courageous Children of 
the Czech Kindertransport
Caren Stelson
illus. Selina Alko
HC: 978-1-5415-9868-3 • $19.99
Ages 7-11 • Grades 2-5
40 pages • 91/4 x 11

NEW!

F23_KB_FullCatalog.indd   28F23_KB_FullCatalog.indd   28 4/3/23   2:55 PM4/3/23   2:55 PM



   1-800-4KARBEN  www.karben.com  | 29

LIFE CYCLE

A Heart Just Like My Mother's
Lela Nargi
illus. Valeria Cis
HC: 978-1-5124-2098-2 • $17.99
PB: 978-1-5124-2099-9 • $7.99
Ages 3-8 • Grades PreK-2
32 pages • 105/8 x 87/8

Baby's Blessings
Lesléa Newman
illus. Hiroe Nakata
BB: 978-1-5415-2214-5 • $5.99
Ages 1-4 • Grades PreK
12 pages • 61/2 x 61/2

Bubbe's Belated Bat 
Mitzvah
Isabel Pinson
illus. Valeria Cis
PB: 978-1-4677-1950-6 • $7.95
Ages 3-9 • Grades PreK-3
32 pages • 91/2 x 93/4

Mazel Tov! It's a Boy/
Mazel Tov! It's a Girl
Jamie Korngold
photo. Jeff Finkelstein
PB: 978-1-4677-1958-2 • $7.95
Ages 2-7 • Grades PreK-1
32 pages • 91/2 x 93/4

Sammy Spider's First 
Bar Mitzvah
Sylvia A. Rouss
illus. Katherine Janus Kahn
HC: 978-1-4677-8931-8 • $17.99
PB: 978-1-4677-9412-1 • $7.99
Ages 4-9 • Grades PreK-3
32 pages • 85/8 x 11

Sammy Spider's  
First Wedding
Sylvia A. Rouss
illus. Katherine Janus Kahn
HC: 978-1-5124-8366-6 • $17.99
PB: 978-1-5124-8367-3 • $7.99
Ages 4-9 • Grades PreK-3
32 pages • 85/8 x 11

Stones for Grandpa
Renee Londner
illus. Martha Avilés
A Sydney Taylor Honor Book
A Booklist Top 10 Children's Religion Book
Children's Book Committee at Bank Street 
College Best Children's Book of the Year

PB: 978-0-7613-7496-1 • $8.99
Ages 5-9 • Grades K-3
24 pages • 91/2 x 93/4

Where Do People Go 
When They Die?
Mindy Avra Portnoy
illus. Shelly O. Haas
A Sydney Taylor Notable Book
Children's Book Committee at Bank Street 
College Best Children's Book of the Year

PB: 978-1-4677-4457-7 • $9.99
Ages 3-8 • Grades PreK-2
24 pages • 63/4 x 9

You're the Cheese in  
My Blintz
Leslie Kimmelman
illus. Ramona Kaulitzki
BB: 978-1-5415-3467-4 • $6.99
Ages 1-4 • Grades PreK
12 pages • 61/2 x 61/2

A Bear for Bimi
Jane Breskin Zalben
illus. Yevgenia Nayberg
PB: 978-1-7284-1572-7 • $8.99
Ages 4-8 • Grades PreK-2
40 pages • 93/4 x 93/4

Always an Olivia
A Remarkable  
Family History
Carolivia Herron
illus. Jeremy Tugeau
PB: 978-0-7613-9100-5 • $9.99
Ages 7-10 • Grades 2-4
32 pages • 83/8 x 11

Goodnight Sh'ma
Jacqueline Jules
illus. Melanie Hall
BB: 978-0-8225-8945-7 • $6.99
Ages 1-4 • Grades PreK
12 pages • 61/2 x 61/2

JEWISH VALUES 

The Rabbi and His 
Donkey
Susan Tarcov
illus. Diana Renzina
HC: 978-1-7284-4559-5 • $19.99
PB: 978-1-7284-4560-1 • $8.99
Ages 3-8 • Grades PreK-2
24 pages • 91/4 x 11

NEW!

MORE JEWISH VALUES   

F23_KB_FullCatalog.indd   29F23_KB_FullCatalog.indd   29 4/3/23   2:55 PM4/3/23   2:55 PM



30  |  www.karben.com  1-800-4KARBEN  

It's a Mitzvah, Grover!
Tilda Balsley and Ellen Fischer
illus. Tom Leigh
PB: 978-0-7613-7563-0 • $6.99
Ages 2-7 • Grades PreK-1
24 pages • 91/2 x 93/4
TM & © 2023 Sesame Workshop.

Jumping Jenny
Ellen Bari
illus. Raquel García MaciáSydney 
Taylor Notable Book
PB: 978-0-7613-5143-6 • $7.95
Ages 5-9 • Grades K-3
32 pages • 9 x 11

Kol Hakavod
Way to Go!
Jamie Kiffel-Alcheh
illus. Sarah-Jayne Mercer
Children's Book Committee at Bank 
Street College Best Children's Book of 
the Year

HC: 978-1-5415-2211-4 • $17.99
PB: 978-1-5415-3835-1 • $7.99
Ages 2-7 • Grades PreK-1
24 pages • 93/4 x 93/4

A Mezuzah on the Door
Amy Meltzer
illus. Janice Fried 
A Sydney Taylor Honor Book
PB: 978-1-58013-251-0 • $7.95
Ages 3-7 • Grades PreK-1
32 pages • 85/8 x 9

The Mitzvah Magician
Linda Elovitz Marshall
illus. Christiane Engel
HC: 978-0-7613-5655-4 • $7.95
Ages 3-8 • Grades PreK-2
24 pages • 105/8 x 87/8

Mitzvah Pizza
Sarah Lynn Scheerger
illus. Deborah Melmon
PB: 978-1-5415-2171-1 • $7.99
Ages 5-10 • Grades K-4
32 pages • 93/4 x 93/4

Moti the Mitzvah Mouse
Vivian Newman
illus. Inga Knopp-Kilpert
HC: 978-1-5124-2647-2 • $17.99
PB: 978-1-5124-2649-6 • $7.99
Ages 2-6 • Grades PreK-K
24 pages • 9 x 9

Mr. Tempkin Climbs a Tree
Cary Fagan
illus. Carles Arbat
PB: 978-1-5415-2174-2 • $7.99
Ages 3-8 • Grades PreK-2
32 pages • 105/8 x 87/8

One Good Deed
Terri Fields
illus. Deborah Melmon
PB: 978-1-4677-3479-0 • $7.99
Ages 3-9 • Grades PreK-3
24 pages • 103/8 x 87/8

Rosie Saves the World
Debbie Herman
illus. Tammie Lyon
HC: 978-1-5124-2085-2 • $17.99
PB: 978-1-5124-2086-9 • $7.99
Ages 3-8 • Grades PreK-2
32 pages • 105/8 x 87/8

Sammy Spider's 
First Mitzvah
Sylvia A. Rouss
illus. Katherine Janus Kahn
PB: 978-1-4677-1948-3 • $7.99
Ages 2-9 • Grades PreK-3
24 pages • 85/8 x 11

The Topsy-Turvy Bus
Anita Fitch Pazner
illus. Carolina Farías
PB: 978-1-7284-1950-3 • $7.99
Ages 4-8 • Grades PreK-2
32 pages • 105/8 x 87/8

Joey and the Giant Box
Deborah Lakritz
illus. Mike Byrne
HC: 978-1-4677-1953-7 • $9.99
Ages 4-8 • Grades PreK-2
32 pages • 93/4 x 93/4

JEWISH VALUES

F23_KB_FullCatalog.indd   30F23_KB_FullCatalog.indd   30 4/3/23   2:55 PM4/3/23   2:55 PM



   1-800-4KARBEN  www.karben.com  | 31

JEWISH HEROES

Frank, Who Liked  
to Build
The Architecture of  
Frank Gehry
Deborah Blumenthal
illus. Maria Brzozowska
HC: 978-1-5415-9762-4 • $17.99
PB: 978-1-5415-9763-1 • $7.99
Ages 4-9 • Grades PreK-3
32 pages • 91/4 x 11

Professor Buber and 
His Cats
Susan Tarcov
illus. Fotini Tikkou
HC: 978-1-7284-3897-9 • $19.99
PB: 978-1-7284-3903-7 • $8.99
Ages 4-9 • Grades PreK-3
24 pages • 93/4 x 93/4

A Queen to the Rescue
The Story of Henrietta Szold, 
Founder of Hadassah
Nancy Churnin
illus. Yevgenia Nayberg

A Sydney Taylor Notable Book
NCSS/CBC Notable Social Studies Trade 
Book for Young People
HC: 978-1-939547-95-8 • $18.99
Ages 8-13 • Grades 3-7
40 pages • 11 x 9   

Natan Sharansky
Freedom Fighter for 
Soviet Jews
Blake Hoena
illus. Daniele Dickmann
HC: 978-1-5415-8899-8 • $18.99
PB: 978-1-7284-0468-4 • $8.99
Ages 8-11 • Grades 3-5
64 pages • 7 x 10

Irving Berlin
The Immigrant Boy Who Made 
America Sing
Nancy Churnin
illus. James Rey Sanchez
NCSS/CBC Notable Social Studies Trade  
Book for Young People

HC: 978-1-939547-44-6 • $17.99
Ages 7-11 • Grades 2-5
32 pages • 11 x 9   

Judah Touro Didn't 
Want to be Famous
Audrey Ades
illus. Vivien Mildenberger 
HC: 978-1-5415-4561-8 • $17.99
PB: 978-1-5415-4562-5 • $7.99
Ages 5-9 • Grades K-3
32 pages • 91/4 x 11

The Key from Spain
Flory Jagoda and Her Music
Debbie Levy
illus. Sonja Wimmer
A Sydney Taylor Honor Book
Children's Book Committee at Bank  
Street College Best Children's Book  
of the Year

PB: 978-1-5415-2219-0 • $7.99 
Ages 3-8 • Grades PreK-2
32 pages • 9 x 11

Hannah G. Solomon 
Dared to Make a 
Difference
Bonnie Lindauer
illus. Sofia Moore
PB: 978-1-7284-1574-1 • $7.99
Ages 5-10 • Grades K-4
32 pages • 91/4 x 11

Luis de Torres Sails 
to Freedom
Tami Lehman-Wilzig
illus. Oliver Averill
HC: 978-1-7284-4550-2 • $19.99
PB: 978-1-7284-4551-9 • $8.99
Ages 5-10 • Grades K-4
24 pages • 91/4 x 11

Nothing Could Stop Her
The Courageous Life of  
Ruth Gruber
Rona Arato
illus. Isabel Muñoz
HC: 978-1-7284-4561-8 • $18.99
PB: 978-1-7284-4562-5 • $8.99
Ages 8-12 • Grades 3-6
120 pages • 7 x 9

Doña Gracia Saved 
Worlds
Bonni Goldberg
illus. Alida Massari
HC: 978-1-7284-6699-6 • $19.99
Ages 5-9 • Grades K-3
24 pages • 91/4 x 11

Dream by Dream
The Story of Rabbi Isaac 
Mayer Wise
Geri Kolesar
illus. Sofia Moore
HC: 978-1-7284-6793-1 • $19.99
PB: 978-1-7284-6794-8 • $8.99
Ages 5-9 • Grades K-3
32 pages • 91/4 x 11

Debbie's Song
Ellen Leventhal
illus. Natalia Grebtsova
HC: 978-1-7284-4301-0 • $19.99
PB: 978-1-7284-4302-7 • $8.99
Ages 3-8 • Grades PreK-2
32 pages • 91/4 x 11

Ruth First Never 
Backed Down
Danielle Joseph
illus. Gabhor Utomo
HC: 978-1-7284-6028-4 • $19.99
Ages 7-11 • Grades 2-5
32 pages • 91/4 x 11

NEW!

She's a Mensch!
Jewish Women Who Rocked 
the World
Rachelle Burk and Alana Barouch
illus. Arielle Trenk
HC: 978-1-951365-11-0 • $19.99
Ages 5-10 • Grades K-4
56 pages • 10 x 8

NEW!NEW!NEW!NEW!

NEW!

NEW!

F23_KB_FullCatalog.indd   31F23_KB_FullCatalog.indd   31 4/3/23   2:55 PM4/3/23   2:55 PM



32  |  www.karben.com  1-800-4KARBEN  

JEWISH HEROES

The Singer and the 
Scientist
Lisa Rose
illus. Isabel Muñoz

National Jewish Book Award Finalist
HC: 978-1-5415-7609-4 • $17.99
PB: 978-1-5415-7610-0 • $7.99
Ages 5-11 • Grades K-5
32 pages • 91/4 x 11

The Spy Who Played 
Baseball
Carrie Jones
illus. Gary Cherrington
PB: 978-1-5124-5864-0 • $7.99
Ages 5-10 • Grades K-4
32 pages • 91/4 x 11

An Unlikely Ballerina
Krystyna Poray Goddu
illus. Cosei Kawa
PB: 978-1-5124-8363-5 • $7.99
Ages 5-10 • Grades K-4
32 pages • 91/4 x 11

Rena Glickman,  
Queen of Judo
Eve Nadel Catarevas
illus. Martina Peluso
HC: 978-1-7284-2430-9 • $17.99
PB: 978-1-7284-2797-3 • $7.99
Ages 5-9 • Grades K-3
32 pages • 91/4 x 11

MORE FAVORITES  

The Babka Sisters
Lesléa Newman
illus. Tika and Tata Bobokhidze
HC: 978-1-7284-4556-4 • $19.99
PB: 978-1-7284-4557-1 • $8.99
Ages 3-8 • Grades PreK-2
32 pages • 105/8 x 87/8

Mazal Bueno!
Sarah Aroeste
illus. Taia Morley
BB: 978-1-7284-4558-8 • $8.99
Ages K-4 • Grades PreK
12 pages • 61/2 x 61/2

The Promise
Bridget Hodder and Fawzia Gilani-Williams
illus. Cinzia Battistel
HC: 978-1-7284-6024-6 • $19.99
Ages 4-8 • Grades PreK-2
24 pages • 105/8 x 87/8

Zhen Yu and the Snake
Erica Lyons
illus. Renia Metallinou
HC: 978-1-7284-6025-3 • $19.99
Ages 4-8 • Grades PreK-2
24 pages • 93/4 x 93/4

A Book about Bupkes
Leslie Kimmelman
illus. Roxana de Rond
HC: 978-1-7284-6022-2 • $19.99
PB: 978-1-7284-6029-1 • $8.99
Ages 4-8 • Grades PreK-2
24 pages • 93/4 x 93/4

NEW!NEW!

The Blue Glass Heart
Yona Zeldis McDonough
illus. Chiara Fedele
HC: 978-1-7284-4552-6 • $19.99
PB: 978-1-7284-4553-3 • $8.99
Ages 3-8 • Grades PreK-2
24 pages • 105/8 x 87/8

NEW! NEW!

NEW!
NEW!

Alef-Bet Yoga for Kids
Bill Goldeen and Ruth Goldeen
photo. Bill Goldeen and  
Ruth Goldeen
PB: 978-0-7613-4506-0 • $7.99
Ages 3-8 • Grades PreK-2
32 pages • 9 x 9

Bedtime for Maziks
Yael Levy
illus. Nabila Adani
HC: 978-1-7284-2427-9 • $17.99
PB: 978-1-7284-2794-2 • $7.99
Ages 4-9 • Grades PreK-3
24 pages • 105/8 x 87/8

FAVORITES OLD & NEW

Such a Library!
A Yiddish Folktale Reimagined
Jill Ross Nadler
illus. Esther van den Berg
HC: 978-1-951365-02-8 • $18.95
Ages 4-8 • Grades PreK-2
40 pages • 10 x 8

D.I.J. - Do It Jewish
Use Your Jewish 
Creativity!
Barbara Bietz
illus. Daria Grinevich
HC: 978-1-951365-04-2 • $24.95
Ages 8-12 • Grades 3-6
104 pages • 7 x 10

NEW!

F23_KB_FullCatalog.indd   32F23_KB_FullCatalog.indd   32 4/3/23   2:55 PM4/3/23   2:55 PM



   1-800-4KARBEN  www.karben.com  | 33

FAVORITES OLD & NEW

My First Hebrew 
Word Book
Judyth Groner
illus. Pépi Marzel
HC: 978-1-58013-126-1 • $18.99
Ages 4-8 • Grades PreK-2
32 pages • 93/4 x 93/4

My First Yiddish 
Word Book
Joni Kibort Sussman
illus. Pépi Marzel
PB: 978-1-4677-5175-9 • $12.99
Ages 3-8 • Grades PreK-2
32 pages • 91/2 x 93/4

New Month, New Moon
Allison Ofanansky
photo. Eliyahu Alpern
HC: 978-1-4677-1945-2 • $16.95
Ages 3-8 • Grades PreK-2
32 pages • 9 x 9

Raisins and Almonds
A Yiddish Lullaby
Susan Tarcov
illus. Sonia Sánchez

Aesop Prize Accolade 
HC: 978-1-5415-2161-2 • $17.99
PB: 978-1-5415-2162-9 • $7.99
Ages 3-8 • Grades PreK-2
32 pages • 91/4 x 11

Rifka Takes a Bow
Betty Rosenberg Perlov
illus. Cosei Kawa
Kirkus Best Children's Books
A Sydney Taylor Honor Book 
Children's Book Committee at  
Bank Street College Best Children's  
Book of the Year

PB: 978-0-7613-8128-0 • $9.99
Ages 5-9 • Grades K-3
32 pages • 9 x 11

Welcome to Hebrew 
with Sesame Street®
J.P. Press
HC: 978-1-5415-5501-3 • $27.99
PB: 978-1-5415-7495-3 • $7.99
Ages 4-8 • Grades PreK-2
32 pages • 10 x 10
TM & © 2023 Sesame Workshop.

With All Your  
Heart Weekday
A Weekday  
Prayer Book
Rabbi Brad Horwitz
HC: 978-1-58013-262-6 • $17.95
Ages 4-18 • Grades PreK-12
96 pages • 61/8 x 9

Yaffa and Fatima
Shalom, Salaam
Fawzia Gilani-Williams
illus. Chiara Fedele
CCBC Choice 2018

HC: 978-1-4677-8938-7 • $17.99
PB: 978-1-4677-9423-7 • $7.99
Ages 4-9 • Grades PreK-3
24 pages • 105/8 x 87/8

A Scarf for Keiko
Ann Malaspina
illus. Merrilee Liddiard
A Sydney Taylor Notable Book

PB: 978-1-5415-2165-0 • $7.99
Ages 5-10 • Grades K-4
32 pages • 91/4 x 11

Klezmer!
Kyra Teis
HC: 978-1-5415-9800-3 • $17.99
PB: 978-1-5415-9801-0 • $7.99
Ages 4-8 • Grades PreK-2
32 pages • 91/4 x 11

Shoham's Bangle
Sarah Sassoon
illus. Noa Kelner
A Sydney Taylor Notable Book

HC: 978-1-7284-3896-2 • $19.99
PB: 978-1-7284-3902-0 • $8.99
Ages 5-9 • Grades K-3
32 pages • 91/4 x 11

Sammy Spider's 
First ABC
Sylvia A. Rouss
illus. Katherine Janus Kahn
HC: 978-1-7284-2428-6 • $17.99
PB: 978-1-7284-2795-9 • $7.99
Ages 4-9 • Grades PreK-3
32 pages • 85/8 x 11

Chelm for the 
Holidays
Valerie Estelle Frankel
illus. Sonja Wimmer
HC: 978-1-5415-5461-0 • $15.99
PB: 978-1-5415-5462-7 • $8.99
Ages 8-15 • Grades 3-9
72 pages • 51/4 x 71/2

I Say Shehechiyanu
Joanne Rocklin
illus. Monika Filipina
PB: 978-1-4677-3469-1 • $6.95
Ages 4-8 • Grades PreK-2
24 pages • 103/8 x 87/8

I Am Hava
A Song's Story of Love, 
Hope & Joy
Freda Lewkowicz
illus. Siona Benjamin
HC: 978-1-951365-06-6 • $19.99
Ages 5-9 • Grades K-3
40 pages • 10 x 8

NEW!

F23_KB_FullCatalog.indd   33F23_KB_FullCatalog.indd   33 4/3/23   2:56 PM4/3/23   2:56 PM



34  |  www.karben.com  1-800-4KARBEN  

FOR OLDER READERS

The Button Box
Bridget Hodder and  
Fawzia Gilani-Williams
illus. Harshad Marathe
HC: 978-1-7284-2396-8 • $17.99
PB: 978-1-7284-2397-5 • $7.99
Ages 8-13 • Grades 3-7
152 pages • 51/4 x 71/2

José and the Pirate 
Captain Toledano
Arnon Z. Shorr
illus. Joshua M. Edelglass
HC: 978-1-7284-4606-6 • $18.99
PB: 978-1-7284-2009-7 • $8.99
Ages 8-12 • Grades 3-6
96 pages • 6 x 9

The Prince of Steel Pier
Stacy Nockowitz
A Sydney Taylor Notable Book
National Jewish Book Award Winner

PB: 978-1-7284-3034-8 • $9.99
Ages 8-13 • Grades 3-7
248 pages • 51/4 x 71/2

My Name Is Hamburger
Jacqueline Jules
HC: 978-1-7284-2948-9 • $17.99
PB: 978-1-7284-2949-6 • $9.99
Ages 8-13 • Grades 3-7
240 pages • 51/4 x 71/2

The Backyard Secrets 
of Danny Wexler
Karen Pokras
HC: 978-1-7284-1294-8 • $17.99
Ages 8-13 • Grades 3-7
248 pages • 51/4 x 71/2

Beni's War
Tammar Stein
A Sydney Taylor Notable Book

PB: 978-1-5415-7887-6 • $9.99
Ages 9-13 • Grades 4-7
280 pages • 51/4 x 71/2

The Book of Secrets
Mat Tonti
Aesop Prize Accolade

HC: 978-1-5415-7825-8 • $19.99
PB: 978-1-5415-7826-5 • $14.99
Ages 8-11 • Grades 3-5
208 pages • 6 x 9

The Family with  
Two Front Doors
Anna Ciddor
HC: 978-1-5415-0011-2 • $16.99
PB: 978-1-5415-0012-9 • $6.99
Ages 8-12 • Grades 3-6
208 pages • 51/4 x 71/2

No Steps Behind
Beate Sirota Gordon's Battle 
for Women's Rights in Japan
Jeff Gottesfeld
illus. Shiella Witanto
National Jewish Book Award Finalist 
HC: 978-1-939547-55-2 • $18.99
Ages 8-12 • Grades 3-6
44 pages • 81/4 x 11   

Noah Green Saves  
the World
Laura Toffler-Corrie
illus. Macky Pamintuan
HC: 978-1-5415-6036-9 • $17.99
PB: 978-1-5415-6037-6 • $9.99
Ages 9-13 • Grades 4-7
280 pages • 51/4 x 71/2

Pickled Watermelon
Esty Schachter
illus. Alex Orbe
HC: 978-1-5415-4233-4 • $17.99
PB: 978-1-5124-9990-2 • $8.99
Ages 9-13 • Grades 4-7
144 pages • 51/4 x 71/2

Not So Shy
Noa Nimrodi
HC: 978-1-7284-2791-1 • $18.99
PB: 978-1-7284-2792-8 • $9.99
Ages 9-14 • Grades 4-8
256 pages • 51/4 x 71/2

NEW!

F23_KB_FullCatalog.indd   34F23_KB_FullCatalog.indd   34 4/3/23   2:56 PM4/3/23   2:56 PM



   1-800-4KARBEN  www.karben.com  | 35

FOR OLDER READERS

Too Far From Home
Naomi Shmuel
illus. Avi Katz
HC: 978-1-5415-4671-4 • $15.99
Ages 8-13 • Grades 3-7
96 pages • 51/4 x 71/2

Walk Till You Disappear
Jacqueline Dembar Greene
illus. Odessa Sawyer
HC: 978-1-5415-5722-2 • $15.99
PB: 978-1-5415-5723-9 • $8.99
Ages 8-13 • Grades 3-7
208 pages • 51/4 x 71/2

The Six-Day Hero
Tammar Stein
A Sydney Taylor Honor Book

PB: 978-1-5124-2856-8 • $9.99
Ages 9-13 • Grades 4-7
256 pages • 51/4 x 71/2

Sydney A. Frankel's 
Summer Mix-Up
Danielle Joseph
HC: 978-1-5415-9862-1 • $17.99
PB: 978-1-5415-9863-8 • $9.99
Ages 8-12 • Grades 3-6
264 pages • 51/4 x 71/2

The Woodcarver's Daughter
Yona Zeldis McDonough
illus. Kaja Kajfez
HC: 978-1-5415-8667-3 • $17.99
PB: 978-1-7284-2026-4 • $7.99
Ages 8-13 • Grades 3-7
128 pages • 51/4 x 71/2

Seymour, the  
Formerly Fearful
Eve B. Feldman
illus. Parwinder Singh
PB: 978-1-5415-3951-8 • $8.99
Ages 8-12 • Grades 3-6
184 pages • 51/4 x 71/2

When Lightnin' Struck
Betsy R. Rosenthal
HC: 978-1-7284-2052-3 • $17.99
PB: 978-1-7284-2053-0 • $7.99
Ages 9-13 • Grades 4-7
272 pages • 51/4 x 71/2

NATIONAL JEWISH BOOK AWARD WINNER 

The Prince of Steel Pier 
"A tween gets in over his head in this introspective and nostalgic story."

Kirkus Reviews

"This fast-paced middle grade novel will engage and resonate  
with readers. Recommended..."  School Library Journal

"Filled with mys tery, may hem, and mean ing ful rela tion ships,  
this fast-paced his tor i cal nov el will cap ture any reader’s attention." 

Jewish Book Council

F23_KB_FullCatalog.indd   35F23_KB_FullCatalog.indd   35 4/3/23   2:56 PM4/3/23   2:56 PM



36  |  www.karben.com  1-800-4KARBEN  

SAMMY SPIDER

Sylvia A. Rouss
Illustrated by: Katherine Janus Kahn 
Ages 3-8 • Grades PreK-3 
24-32 pages • 81/2 x 11
Paperbacks $6.99 to $7.99 each

Sammy Spider stories to delight everyone!
Sammy Spider's First ABC  PB: 978-1-7284-2795-9 

Sammy Spider’s First Bar Mitzvah PB: 978-1-4677-9412-1

Sammy Spider's First Book of Prayers PB: 978-1-5415-3476-6

Sammy Spider’s First Haggadah  PB: 978-1-58013-230-5

Sammy Spider’s First Hanukkah PB: 978-0-929371-46-7

Sammy Spider’s First Mitzvah PB: 978-1-4677-1948-3 

Sammy Spider’s First Passover PB: 978-0-929371-82-5

Sammy Spider’s First Purim  PB: 978-1-58013-062-2

Sammy Spider’s First Rosh Hashanah PB: 978-0-929371-99-3

Sammy Spider’s First Shabbat PB: 978-1-58013-006-6

Sammy Spider’s First Shavuot  PB: 978-0-8225-7225-1

Sammy Spider’s First Simchat Torah  PB: 978-0-7613-3966-3 

Sammy Spider's First Sukkot  PB: 978-1-58013-083-7 

Sammy Spider’s First Taste of Hanukkah PB: 978-1-4677-5243-5 

Sammy Spider’s First Trip to Israel PB: 978-1-58013-035-6

Sammy Spider’s First Tu B’Shevat PB: 978-1-58013-065-3

Sammy Spider’s First Wedding PB: 978-1-5124-8367-3 

Sammy Spider’s First Yom Kippur  PB: 978-0-7613-9196-8 

Sammy Spider’s First Book of Jewish Holidays BB: 978-1-4677-1916-2

Sammy Spider’s Hanukkah Colors  BB: 978-1-4677-5238-1

Sammy Spider’s Passover Shapes   BB: 978-1-4677-7970-8

SAMMY SPIDER PICTURE BOOKS

SAMMY SPIDER BOARD BOOKS
Ages 1-4 • Grade PreK
12 pages • 61/2 x 61/2
$5.99–$6.99 each

F23_KB_FullCatalog.indd   36F23_KB_FullCatalog.indd   36 4/3/23   2:56 PM4/3/23   2:56 PM



   1-800-4KARBEN  www.karben.com  | 37

INDEX

Sylvia A. Rouss
Illustrated by: Katherine Janus Kahn 
Ages 3-8 • Grades PreK-3 
24-32 pages • 81/2 x 11
Paperbacks $6.99 to $7.99 each

Sammy Spider stories to delight everyone!
Sammy Spider's First ABC  PB: 978-1-7284-2795-9 

Sammy Spider’s First Bar Mitzvah PB: 978-1-4677-9412-1

Sammy Spider's First Book of Prayers PB: 978-1-5415-3476-6

Sammy Spider’s First Haggadah  PB: 978-1-58013-230-5

Sammy Spider’s First Hanukkah PB: 978-0-929371-46-7

Sammy Spider’s First Mitzvah PB: 978-1-4677-1948-3 

Sammy Spider’s First Passover PB: 978-0-929371-82-5

Sammy Spider’s First Purim  PB: 978-1-58013-062-2

Sammy Spider’s First Rosh Hashanah PB: 978-0-929371-99-3

Sammy Spider’s First Shabbat PB: 978-1-58013-006-6

Sammy Spider’s First Shavuot  PB: 978-0-8225-7225-1

Sammy Spider’s First Simchat Torah  PB: 978-0-7613-3966-3 

Sammy Spider's First Sukkot  PB: 978-1-58013-083-7 

Sammy Spider’s First Taste of Hanukkah PB: 978-1-4677-5243-5 

Sammy Spider’s First Trip to Israel PB: 978-1-58013-035-6

Sammy Spider’s First Tu B’Shevat PB: 978-1-58013-065-3

Sammy Spider’s First Wedding PB: 978-1-5124-8367-3 

Sammy Spider’s First Yom Kippur  PB: 978-0-7613-9196-8 

Sammy Spider’s First Book of Jewish Holidays BB: 978-1-4677-1916-2

Sammy Spider’s Hanukkah Colors  BB: 978-1-4677-5238-1

Sammy Spider’s Passover Shapes   BB: 978-1-4677-7970-8

A 
37 Days at Sea  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 28
Abba Tree, The  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 19
Afikomen Mambo  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 21
Alef-Bet Yoga for Kids . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 32
All About Hanukkah. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 16
All About Passover . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 21
All About Rosh Hashanah . . . . . . . . . . . . 13
All Eyes on Alexandra  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 23
Alligator Seder . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 21
Always an Olivia . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 29
And a Cat from Carmel Market . . . . . . . . 24
And There Was Evening,  
 And There Was Morning . . . . . . . . . . . . 26
Apple Tree's Discovery, The  . . . . . . . . . . 19
Art Lesson, The . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 23
Asteroid Goldberg  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 21

B
Babka Sisters, The  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10, 32
Baby's Blessings . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 29
Backyard Secrets of Danny Wexler, The . . 34
Bag of Marbles, A  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 28
Barnyard Bubbe's Hanukkah . . . . . . . . . . 16
Bear for Bimi, A . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 29
Bedtime for Maziks . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 32
Behind the Bookcase . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 28
Beni's War . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 34
Benno and the Night of Broken Glass  . . 28
Best Four Questions, The . . . . . . . . . . . . . 21
Best Sukkot Pumpkin Ever, The. . . . . . . . 15
Bim and Bom (2nd Edition)  . . . . . . . . . . 24
Blue Glass Heart, The . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10, 32
Book about Bupkes, A . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1, 32
Book of Secrets, The . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 34
Bubbe and Bart's Matzoh Ball Mayhem . . . 24
Bubbe's Belated Bat Mitzvah . . . . . . . . . 29
Bubbe's Got the Beat . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 24
Buen Shabat, Shabbat Shalom . . . . . . . . 25
Button Box, The  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 34

C 
Can You Hear a Coo, Coo?  . . . . . . . . . . . . 26
Chelm for the Holidays  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 32
Chicken Soup, Chicken Soup . . . . . . . . . . 25
Cholent Brigade, The . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 25
Clarence's Topsy-Turvy Shabbat . . . . . . . 25
Concert in the Sand, A . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 23
Counting on Naamah . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 26
Counting on Shabbat . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6
Count's Hanukkah Countdown, The . . . . 16
Cricket and the Ant, The  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 25

D 
D.I.J. - Do It Jewish:  
 Use Your Jewish Creativity!  . . . . . . . . . 33
Debbie's Song. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 11, 31
Deborah's Tree . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 27
Digital Jewish Calendar  
 5784, 2023-2024  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 13
Dino-Hanukkah  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2
Dinosaur Goes to Israel . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 23
Dinosaur on Hanukkah  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 16
Dinosaur on Passover. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 21
Dinosaur on Shabbat . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 25
Does Your Dog Speak Hebrew? . . . . . . . . 23
Doña Gracia Saved Worlds. . . . . . . . . . 5, 31
Dream by Dream: The Story of  
 Rabbi Isaac Mayer Wise . . . . . . . . . . 6, 31

Dreidel Day . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 16
Dreidel in Time, A. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 16
Drop By Drop  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 27
Duct Tape Purim . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7, 19

E 
Edelweiss Pirates, The . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 28
Egg for Shabbat, An . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 24
Elephant in the Sukkah, The . . . . . . . . . . 15
Engineer Ari and the Passover Rush . . . . 21
Engineer Arielle and the Israel 
Independence Day Surprise  . . . . . . . . . . 23
Escape from Egypt . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 21, 27
Executive Jewish Calendar  
 5784, 2023-2024  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 13

F 
Family Haggadah I (2nd Edition), A . . . . 20
Family Haggadah II -  
 Large Print Edition (Revised Edition)  . . 20
Family Haggadah II (Revised Edition), A  . . 20
Family with Two Front Doors, The  . . . . . 34
Francesco Tirelli's Ice Cream Shop  . . . . . 28
Frank, Who Liked to Build:  
 The Architecture of Frank Gehry . . . . . 31

G 
Golden Bell, The . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 23
Goldie Takes a Stand  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 23
Goodnight Sh'ma . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 29
Great Passover Escape, The . . . . . . . . . . . 21
Grover and Big Bird's 
 Passover Celebration  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 21
Grover Goes to Israel . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 23
Grover's Hanukkah Party . . . . . . . . . . . . . 16

H 
Hannah G. Solomon Dared  
 to Make a Difference  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 31
Hannah's Way . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 25
Hanukkah in Little Havana . . . . . . . . . . . 17
Hanukkah Is Coming!. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 17
Hanukkah Nights . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 17
Hanukkah with Mazel, A . . . . . . . . . . . . . 17
Happy Birthday, Trees! . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 19
Happy Roo Year  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 13
Hard Hat Cat!  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 23
Hardest Word, The . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 13
Havdalah is Coming!  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 25
Heart Just Like My Mother's, A . . . . . . . . 29
Hello, Hanukkah . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 17
Help-A-Lot Shabbat . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 25
Hillel Builds a House . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 15
Hoopoe Says Oop!, A . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 23

I 
I Am Hava . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 33
I Love Matzah . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 21
I Say Shehechiyanu . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 32
In the Jerusalem Forest . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 24
Irving Berlin . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 31
It's a Mitzvah, Grover! . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 30
It's Challah Time! . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 25
It's Tot Shabbat! . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 25

J 
Janusz Korczak's Children . . . . . . . . . . . . 28
Jodie's Shabbat Surprise . . . . . . . . . . . . . 25
Joey and the Giant Box . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 30

Jose and the Pirate Captain Toledano  . . 34
Judah Touro Didn't Want to be Famous . . 31
Jumbo Jewish Calendar  
 5784, 2023-2024  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 13
Jumping Jenny . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 30

K 
Key from Spain, The . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 31
Klezmer! . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 33
Koala Challah . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 25
Kol Hakavod . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 30
Kugel for Hanukkah? . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 17

L 
Latke, the Lucky Dog . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 17
Let My People Go!  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 21
Light the Menorah! . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 17
Lily Blue Riding Hood  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 19
Lily Renée, Escape Artist . . . . . . . . . . . . . 28
Listen! . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 24
Lotsa Matzah  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 21
Luis de Torres Sails to Freedom . . . . . 12, 31

M 
Maccabee!. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 18
Martin & Anne . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 28
Matzah Belowstairs . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 21
Matzah Craze . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 22
Mazal Bueno! . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7, 32
Mazel Tov! It's a Boy/Mazel Tov!  
 It's a Girl  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 29
Mexican Dreidel, The . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3, 16
Mezuzah on the Door, A  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 30
Mini Jewish Calendar 5784, 2023-2024 . . 13
Miriam at the River . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 27
Missing Letters, The . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 18
Mitzvah Magician, The  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 30
Mitzvah Pizza . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 30
Moses and the Runaway Lamb . . . . . . 9, 26
Moti the Mitzvah Mouse . . . . . . . . . . . . . 30
Mouse in the Matzah Factory, The . . . . . 22
Mr. Tempkin Climbs a Tree . . . . . . . . . . . . 30
Mrs. Maccabee's Miracle . . . . . . . . . . . 3, 16
Mrs. Noah's Doves . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 27
My Family Haggadah . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8, 20
My First Hebrew Word Book . . . . . . . . . . 33
My First Yiddish Word Book  . . . . . . . . . . 33
My Name Is Hamburger  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 34
My Sister is Sleeping . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 24
My Very Own Haggadah . . . . . . . . . . . . . 20
My Very Own Jewish Calendar  
 5784, 2023-2024  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 13

N
Natan Sharansky  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 31
New Month, New Moon  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 33
Nicanor's Gate  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 27
No Rules for Michael . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 23
No Steps Behind . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 34
Noah Green Saves the World . . . . . . . . . . 34
Not So Shy  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12, 34
Nothing Could Stop Her: The Courageous     
 Life of Ruth Gruber . . . . . . . . . . . . . 11, 31

O 
Og's Ark . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 27
One Good Deed  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 30

P 
Passover Is Coming! . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 22
Passover Parrot (2nd Edition), The . . . . . 22
Passover Scavenger Hunt  . . . . . . . . . . . . 22
Paulie's Passover Predicament . . . . . . . . 22
Pavel and the Tree Army . . . . . . . . . . . . . 19
Peek-A-Boo Passover . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 22
Pickled Watermelon . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 34
Pinky Bloom and the Case  
 of the Magical Menorah . . . . . . . . . . . . 18
Pinky Bloom and the Case  
 of the Missing Kiddush Cup . . . . . . . . . 25
Pinky Bloom and the Case of the  
 Silent Shofar . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 13
Pirate Passover . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8, 21
Prince of Steel Pier, The  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 34
Professor Buber and his Cats. . . . . . . . . . 31
Promise, The . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4, 32
Purim Is Coming! . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 19
Purim Superhero, The  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 19

Q 
Queen in Jerusalem, A . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 20
Queen to the Rescue, A . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 31
Queen Who Saved Her People, The  . . . . 20

R
Rabbi and His Donkey, The . . . . . . . . . 9, 29
Rah! Rah! Mujadara . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 24
Rainy Day Story, A . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 27
Raisins and Almonds . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 33
Raquela's Seder . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 22
Rena Glickman, Queen of Judo . . . . . . . . 32
Rifka Takes a Bow  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 33
Rosh Hashanah Is Coming! . . . . . . . . . . . 13
Rosh Hashanah with Uncle Max . . . . . . . 13
Rosie Saves the World . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 30
Ruth First Never Backed Down . . . . . . 5, 31

S 
Sadie's Lag Ba'Omer Mystery . . . . . . . . . 23
Sadie's Snowy Tu B'Shevat  . . . . . . . . . . . 19
Sammy Spider's First ABC . . . . . . . . . 33, 36
Sammy Spider's First Bar Mitzvah . . 29, 36
Sammy Spider's First Book of  
 Jewish Holidays  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 18, 36
Sammy Spider's First Book of Prayers . . 25, 36
Sammy Spider's First Haggadah . . . . 20, 36
Sammy Spider's First Hanukkah . . . . 18, 36
Sammy Spider's First Mitzvah  . . . . . 30, 36
Sammy Spider's First Passover . . . . . 22, 36
Sammy Spider's First Purim  . . . . . . . 20, 36
Sammy Spider's First Rosh Hashanah. . 13, 36
Sammy Spider's First Shabbat  . . . . . 26, 36
Sammy Spider's First Shavuot  . . . . . 23, 36
Sammy Spider's First Simchat Torah 15, 36
Sammy Spider's First Sukkot. . . . . . . 15, 36
Sammy Spider's First Taste  
 of Hanukkah . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 18, 36
Sammy Spider's First Trip to Israel . . 24, 36
Sammy Spider's First Tu B'Shevat . . . 19, 36
Sammy Spider's First Wedding . . . . . 29, 36
Sammy Spider's First Yom Kippur . . . 14, 36
Sammy Spider's Hanukkah Colors  . . 18, 36
Sammy Spider's Passover Shapes . . . 22, 36
Scarf for Keiko, A . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 33
Search for the Shamir . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 27
Secret of Priest's Grotto, The . . . . . . . . . . 28
Seder for Grover, A . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 22
Seymour, the Formerly Fearful . . . . . . . . 35

Shabbat Box . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 26
Shabbat Is Coming! . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 26
Shabbat Princess, The . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 26
Shabbat: A Family Service . . . . . . . . . . . . 26
Shai's Shabbat Walk  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 26
Shalom Everybodeee!  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 24
Shanah Tovah, Grover! . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14
She's a Mensch! . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 31
Shh . . . Shh . . . Shabbat . . . . . . . . . . . . . 26
Shoham's Bangle . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 33
Simchat Torah Is Coming!  . . . . . . . . . . . . 15
Singer and the Scientist, The  . . . . . . . . . 32
Six Million Paper Clips . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 28
Six-Day Hero, The . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 35
Something New for Rosh Hashanah  . . . 14
Spy Who Played Baseball, The  . . . . . . . . 32
Stars of the Night . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 28
Stars Will Be My Nightlight, The . . . . . . . 15
Stones for Grandpa  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 29
Stork's Landing  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 24
Such a Library! . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 32
Sukkot Is Coming!  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 15
Sydney A. Frankel's Summer Mix-Up . . . 35

T 
Tale of Two Seders, A . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 22
Talia and the Haman-tushies . . . . . . . . . 20
Talia and the Rude Vegetables . . . . . . . . 14
Talia and the Very YUM Kippur . . . . . . . . 14
Thank You, God! . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 26
Three Jumps to Sorry . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1, 13
Tizzy The Dizzy Dreidel  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 18
Too Far From Home  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 35
Topsy-Turvy Bus, The  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 30
Tu B'Shevat Is Coming!  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 19

U 
Unlikely Ballerina, An  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 32
Upside-Down Boy and the  
 Israeli Prime Minister, The . . . . . . . . . . 24

W
Walk Till You Disappear . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 35
Welcome to Hebrew with  
 Sesame Street® . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 33
Welcome to Israel with Sesame Street® . . . 24
Whale of a Tale . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 27
What a Way to Start the New Year!  . . . . 14
When Lightnin' Struck . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 35
Where Do People Go When They Die?  . . 29
Where Shabbat Lives . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 26
Where's the Potty on This Ark? . . . . . . . . 27
Whispering Town, The . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 28
Whole Megillah . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 20
Who's Got the Etrog? . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 15
Wild, Wild Hanukkah, A. . . . . . . . . . . . 2, 16
With All Your Heart Weekday  . . . . . . . . . 33
Woodcarver's Daughter, The . . . . . . . . . . 35
World Needs Beautiful Things, The  . . . . 27

Y 
Yaffa and Fatima  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 33
Yom Kippur: A Family Service . . . . . . . . . 14
Yossi and the Monkeys  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 23
You're the Cheese in My Blintz . . . . . . . . 29

Z 
Zhen Yu and the Snake  . . . . . . . . . . . . 4, 32

F23_KB_FullCatalog.indd   37F23_KB_FullCatalog.indd   37 4/3/23   2:56 PM4/3/23   2:56 PM



Prsrt. Std.
U.S. Postage

P A I D
Lerner Publishing 

Group
241 First Avenue North
Minneapolis, Minnesota 55401

An Imprint of Lerner Publishing Group

To order or receive more information:
visit www.karben.com
call 1-800-4KARBEN
fax 1-800-332-1132
email custserve@karben.com

NEW FOR FALL 2023!

F23_KB_FullCatalog.indd   1F23_KB_FullCatalog.indd   1 4/3/23   2:50 PM4/3/23   2:50 PM




